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Standard Cable Glands

Pg 7 BS-01 BS-11 BS-21 100  24.30 

Pg 9 BS-02 BS-12 BS-22 50  26.50 

Pg 11 BS-03 BS-13 BS-23 50  28.70 

Pg 13.5 BS-04 BS-14 BS-24 50  32.00 

Pg 16 BS-05 BS-15 BS-25 50  35.30 

Pg 21 BS-06 BS-16 BS-26 25  59.50 

Pg 29 BS-07 BS-17 BS-27 20  113.60 

Pg 36 BS-08 BS-18 BS-28 10  268.00 

Pg 42 BS-09 BS-19 BS-29 10  350.60 

Pg 48 BS-10 BS-20 BS-30 10  456.40 

Size Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No. Standard Pack Price / Piece 
 Grey Light Grey Black (pieces) Rs.

Pg Thread Standard Cable Glands - Polyamide

Metric Thread Standard Cable Glands - Polyamide

M12 x 1.5 BM-0S BM-1S BM-2S 100  28.70 

M16 X 1.5 BM-EN-01 BM-EN-11 BM-EN-21 50  38.60 

M16 X 1.5 BM-01 BM-11 BM-21 50  33.10 

M16 X 1.5/L BM-01L BM-11L BM-21L 50  37.50 

M20 X 1.5/2 BM-02 BM-12 BM-22 50  39.70 

M20 X 1.5/L BM-02L BM-12L BM-22L 50  51.90 

M20 X 1.5/3 BM-03 BM-13 BM-23 50  56.30 

M20 X 1.5/4 BM-04 BM-14 BM-24 50  58.50 

M25 X 1.5/5 BM-EN-03 BM-EN-13 BM-EN-23 25  73.90 

M25 X 1.5/5 BM-05 BM-15 BM-25 25  63.90 

M25 X 1.5/6 BM-06 BM-16 BM-26 25  79.40 

M32 x 1.5 BM-EN-04 BM-EN-14 BM-EN-24 20  129.00 

M32 x 1.5 BM-07 BM-17 BM-27 20  113.60 

M40 X 1.5 BM-EN-05 BM-EN-15 BM-EN-25 10  306.50 

M40 X 1.5 BM-08 BM-18 BM-28 10  268.00 

M50 X 1.5 BM-09 BM-19 BM-29 10  350.60 

M63 X 1.5 BM-10 BM-20 BM-30 10  456.40 

Size Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No. Standard Pack Price / Piece 
 Grey Light Grey Black (pieces) Rs.

NPT Thread Standard Cable Glands - Polyamide

NPT 3/8" BSPA-01 BSPA-11 BSPA-21 50  39.70 

NPT 1/2" BSPB-02 BSPB-12 BSPB-22 50  47.50 

NPT 1/2" BSPC-02 BSPC-12 BSPC-22 50  56.30 

NPT 3/4" BSPD-03 BSPD-13 BSPD-23 25  75.00 

NPT 1" BSP-04 BSP-14 BSP-24 20  138.90 

Size Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No. Standard Pack Price / Piece 
 Grey Light Grey Black (pieces) Rs.
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Standard Cable Glands

G Thread Standard Cable Glands - Polyamide

G 3/8" BPF-01 BPF-11 BPF-21 50  39.70 

G 1/2" BPF-02 BPF-12 BPF-22 50  56.30 

G 1/2" BPF-03 BPF-13 BPF-23 50  59.50 

G 3/4" BPF-04 BPF-14 BPF-24 25  84.90 

G 1" BPF-05 BPF-15 BPF-25 20  170.90 

Size Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No. Standard Pack Price / Piece 
 Grey Light Grey Black (pieces) Rs.

Pg 7 EG-21 50  66.20

Pg 9 EG-22 50  101.40

Size Cat. No. Standard Pack  Price / Piece 
 Black (pieces)  Rs.

Elbow Type Cable Glands

Spiral Cable Glands

PG 7 BSSP-01 BSSP-21 100  38.60 

PG 9 BSSP-02 BSSP-22 50  43.10 

PG 11 BSSP-03 BSSP-23 50  52.90 

PG 13.5 BSSP-04 BSSP-24 50  59.50 

PG 16 BSSP-05 BSSP-25 50  75.00 

PG 21 BSSP-06 BSSP-26 25  98.20 

Size Cat. No. Cat. No. Standard Pack Price / Piece 
 Grey Black (pieces) Rs.

Pg Thread Spiral Cable Glands - Polyamide

M12 x 1.5 BMSP-0S BMSP-2S 50  38.60 

M16 X 1.5 BMSP-01 BMSP-21 50  52.90 

M20 x 1.5/2 BMSP-02 BMSP-22 20  59.50 

M20 x 1.5/3 BMSP-03 BMSP-23 20  75.00 

M 25 x 1.5 BMSP-05 BMSP-25 20  98.20 

Size Cat. No. Cat. No. Standard Pack Price / Piece 
 Grey Black (pieces) Rs.

Metric Thread Spiral Cable Glands - Polyamide

3/8" BNSPA-01 BNSPA-21 20  63.90 

1/2" BNSPB-02 BNSPB-22 20  71.70 

1/2" BNSPC-02 BNSPC-22 20  92.60 

3/4" BNSPD-03 BNSPD-23 20  120.20 

Size Cat. No. Cat. No. Standard Pack Price / Piece 
 Grey Black (pieces) Rs.

NPT Thread Spiral Cable Glands - Polyamide

PG 21 BDF-16  50  Price on request

PG 29 BDF-17  25  Price on request 

PG 36 BDF-18  10  Price on request 

Size Cat. No.  Standard Pack Price / Piece 
 Grey  (pieces) Rs.

Pg Thread Conus Cable Glands for Flat Cables - Polyamide
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Standard Brass Cable Glands

Pg 7 BSBC-01  50  147.70 

Pg 9 BSBC-02  50  179.80 

Pg 11 BSBC-03  50  205.10 

Pg 13.5 BSBC-04  50  224.90 

Pg 16 BSBC-05  25  297.70 

Pg 21 BSBC-06  25  550.20 

Pg 29 BSBC-07  20  898.60 

Pg 36 BSBC-08  15  1,542.50 

Pg 42 BSBC-09  12  1,936.00 

Pg 48 BSBC-10  12  2,308.60 

Size Cat. No.  Standard Pack Price / Piece 
   (pieces) Rs.

Pg Thread Cable Glands - Nickel Plated Brass

Pg 7 BSBE-01  50  186.40 

Pg 9 BSBE-02  50  216.10 

Pg 11 BSBE-03  50  249.20 

Pg 13.5 BSBE-04  50  272.40 

Pg 16 BSBE-05  25  361.60 

Pg 21 BSBE-06  25  631.80 

Pg 29 BSBE-07  20  981.20 

Pg 36 BSBE-08  15  1,891.90 

Pg 42 BSBE-09  12  2,074.90 

Pg 48 BSBE-10  12  2,585.40 

Size Cat. No.  Standard Pack Price / Piece 
   (pieces) Rs.

Pg Thread Cable Glands - Nickel Plated Brass with Long Threads
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M12 x 1.5 BMBC-0S  50  147.70 

M16 x 1.5 BMBC-01  50  179.80 

M16 x 1.5 BMBC-E1  50  185.20 

M20 x 1.5 BMBC-02  50  224.90 

M20 x 1.5 BMBC-02S  50  425.60 

M25 x 1.5 BMBC-03  25  297.70 

M25 x 1.5 BMBC-E3  25  302.10 

M25 x 1.5 BMBC-03S  25  559.00 

M32 x 1.5 BMBC-04  25  555.70 

M32 x 1.5 BMBC-E4  25  551.30 

M32 x 1.5 BMBC-04S  25  846.70 

M40 x 1.5 BMBC-05  20  853.30 

M40 x 1.5 BMBC-E5  20  898.60 

M40 x 1.5 BMBC-05S  20  1,643.90 

M50 x 1.5 BMBC-06  15  1,579.90 

M50 x 1.5 BMBC-E6  12  1,689.00 

M50 x 1.5 BMBC-06S  10  1,936.00 

M63 x 1.5 BMBC-07  12  2,308.60 

M63 x 1.5 BMBC-07S  10  3,838.90 

Size Cat. No.  Standard Pack Price / Piece 
   (pieces) Rs.

Metric Thread Cable Glands - Nickel Plated Brass

Metric Thread Cable Glands - Nickel Plated Brass with Long Threads

M12 x 1.5 BMBE-0S  50  179.80 

M16 x 1.5 BMBE-01  50  216.10 

M16 x 1.5 BMBE-E1  50  261.30 

M20 x 1.5 BMBE-02  50  272.40 

M25 x 1.5 BMBE-03  25  361.60 

M25 x 1.5 BMBE-E3  25  361.60 

M32 x 1.5 BMBE-04  25  665.90 

M32 x 1.5 BMBE-E4  25  671.50 

M40 x 1.5 BMBE-05  20  1,051.80 

M40 x 1.5 BMBE-E5  20  1,229.30 

M50 x 1.5 BMBE-06  15  1,891.90 

M50 x 1.5 BMBE-E6  10  2,507.10 

M63 x 1.5 BMBE-07  12  2,585.40 

Size Cat. No.  Standard Pack Price / Piece 
   (pieces) Rs.

Standard Brass Cable Glands

NPT Thread Cable Glands - Nickel Plated Brass

NPT 3/8" BNBC-01  50  344.00 

NPT 3/8" BNBC-01S  50  571.10 

NPT 1/2" BNBC-02  50  432.20 

NPT 1/2" BNBC-02S  50  629.60 

NPT 3/4" BNBC-03  25  712.20 

NPT 1" BNBC-04  10  1,413.40 

NPT 1 1/4" BNBC-05  10  2,094.80 

NPT 1 1/2" BNBC-06  5  2,611.90 

NPT 2" BNBC-07  5  3,232.50 



Standard Brass Cable Glands

Pg 7 BDSP-01  50  492.90 

Pg 9 BDSP-02  50  523.70 

Pg 11 BDSP-03  50  589.90 

Pg 13.5 BDSP-04  50  610.80 

Pg 16 BDSP-05  25  614.10 

Pg 21 BDSP-06  25  998.90 

Pg 29 BDSP-07  20  1,240.40 

Pg 36 BDSP-08  15  1,560.10 

Pg 42 BDSP-09  12  2,308.60 

Pg 48 BDSP-10  12  3,221.50 

Size Cat. No.  Standard Pack Price / Piece 
   (pieces) Rs.

Pg Thread Double Seal Cable Glands - Nickel Plated Brass
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Size Cat. No.  Standard Pack Price / Piece 
   (pieces) Rs.

Metric Thread Double Seal Standard Compression Type Cable Glands - Nickel Plated Brass

M12 x 1.5 BDSM-0S  50  476.30 

M16 x 1.5 BDSM-01  50  555.70 

M20 x 1.5 BDSM-02  50  566.70 

M25 x 1.5 BDSM-03  25  673.70 

M32 x 1.5 BDSM-04  25  1,026.50 

M40 x 1.5 BDSM-05  20  1,520.40 

M63 x 1.5 BDSM-07  10  3,319.70 

M72 x 2 BDSM-08  4  5,132.20 

M75 x 1.5 BDSM-09S  4  9,358.70 

M75 x 2 BDSM-09  4  9,358.00 

M80 x 2 BDSM-10  2  11,112.20 

M80 x 2 BDSM-10R  2  12,223.50 

M85 x 2 BDSM-11  2  12,990.80 

M85 x 2 BDSM-11R  2  12,990.80 

M90 x 2 BDSM-12  2  10,668.90 

M110 x 2 BDSM-13  2  26,445.70 



6Controlwell Price List 2025

Metric Thread Brass Cable Glands For All Type Of Armoured Cables

Size Cat. No.  Standard Pack Price / Piece 
   (pieces) Rs.

M16x1.5 KBAU-E01SMB  25  1,157.60 

M16x1.5 KBAU-E01MB  25  1,432.20 

M20x1.5 KBAU-E1SMB  20  1,192.90 

M20x1.5 KBAU-E1MB  20  1,432.20 

M20x1.5 KBAU-E1LMB  20  1,573.30 

M25x1.5 KBAU-E2SMB  10  1,525.90 

M25x1.5 KBAU-E2MB  10  2,050.70 

M25x1.5 KBAU-E2LMB  10  2,471.80 

M32x1.5 KBAU-E3SMB  5  2,966.90 

M32x1.5 KBAU-E3MB  5  4,077.00 

M40x1.5 KBAU-E4SMB  2  4,326.20 

M40x1.5 KBAU-E4MB  2  6,179.60 

M50x1.5 KBAU-E5SMB  2  8,859.70 

M50x1.5 KBAU-E5MB  2  9,939.10 

M63x1.5 KBAU-E6SMB  1  14,116.40 

M63x1.5 KBAU-E6MB  1  14,765.80 

M75x1.5 KBAU-E7SMB  1  23,051.10 

M75x1.5 KBAU-E7MB  1  28,774.20 

M90x1.5 KBAU-E8SMB  1  33,285.60 

M90x1.5 KBAU-E8MB  1  43,577.40 

M90x2.0 KBAU-E8LMLTB  1  70,298.80 

NPT Thread Brass Cable Glands For All Type Of Armoured Cables

Size Cat. No.  Standard Pack Price / Piece 
   (pieces) Rs.

NPT 3/8" KBAU-E01SNB  25  1,261.30 

NPT 3/8" KBAU-E01NB  25  1,563.30 

NPT 1/2" KBAU-E1SNB  20  1,298.70 

NPT 1/2" KBAU-E1NB  20  1,560.10 

NPT 1/2" KBAU-E1LNB  20  1,714.40 

NPT 3/4" KBAU-E2SNB  10  1,660.40 

NPT 3/4" KBAU-E2NB  10  2,080.50 

NPT 3/4" KBAU-E2LNB  10  2,692.30 

NPT 1" KBAU-E3SNB  5  3,231.50 

NPT 1" KBAU-E3NB  5  4,446.40 

NPT 1 1/4" KBAU-E4SNB  2  4,717.70 

NPT 1 1/4" KBAU-E4NB  2  6,737.40 

NPT 1 1/2" KBAU-E5SNB  2  9,093.40 

NPT 1 1/2" KBAU-E5NB  2  10,203.70 

NPT 2" KBAU-E6SNB  1  14,821.00 

NPT 2" KBAU-E6NB  1  16,092.10 

NPT 2 1/2" KBAU-E7SNB  1  25,126.00 

NPT 2 1/2" KBAU-E7NB  1  29,175.50 

NPT 3" KBAU-E8SNB  1  36,282.20 

NPT 3" KBAU-E8NB  1  47,499.10 
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Design A Flange

Cat. No. Flange   Description Price / Piece 
 Size   Rs.

FL13 FL13 FRAME SIZE 134 x 52  562.30 

FL13/68/817 FL13 2 - (8-17 mm)  562.30 

FL13/68/M20 FL13 2 - (M20 / 6-13 mm)  562.30 

FL13/68/410 FL13 10 - (4-10 mm)  562.30 

FL13/34/M20 FL13 1 - (M20 / 6-13 mm)  562.30 

FL21 FL21 FRAME SIZE 214 x 90  658.20 

FL21/68/M25/M16 FL21 2 - (M25 x 1.5), 2 - (M16 x 1.5)  658.20 

FL21/68/K0 FL21 Knockout M32 / M40 / M50  658.20 

FL21/68/714 FL21 9 - (7-14 mm)  658.20 

FL21/68/2030/1020 FL21 2 - (20-32 mm), 2 - (10-20 mm)  658.20 

FL21/68/3050 FL21 1 - (30-50 mm)  658.20 

FL21/34/817 FL21 2 - (8-17 mm)  658.20 

FL21/34/M20 FL21 2 - (M20 / 6-13 mm)  658.20 

FL21/34/410 FL21 10 - (4-10 mm)  658.20 



8Controlwell Price List 2025

Stainless Steel Cable Glands

Size Cat. No.  Standard Pack Price / Piece 
   (pieces) Rs.

Pg 7 BSSC-01  50  1,196.30 

Pg 9 BSSC-02  50  1,433.30 

Pg 11 BSSC-03  50  1,682.40 

Pg 1.5 BSSC-04  50  1,819.10 

Pg 16 BSSC-05  25  1,860.00 

Pg 21 BSSC-06  25  2,619.50 

Pg 29 BSSC-07  20  4,337.20 

Pg 36 BSSC-08  15  6,524.60 

Pg 42 BSSC-09  12  10,441.80 

Pg 48 BSSC-10  12  10,836.50 

Pg Thread Stainless Steel Cable Glands (AISI 303)

Size Cat. No.  Standard Pack Price / Piece 
   (pieces) Rs.

M12 X 1.5 BMSC-0S  50  1,167.60 

M16 X 1.5 BMSC-01  50  1,358.30 

M20 X 1.5 BMSC-02  50  1,605.20 

M25 X 1.5 BMSC-03  25  1,976.80 

M32 X 1.5 BMSC-04  25  3,452.00 

M40 X 1.5 BMSC-05  20  5,596.30 

M50 X 1.5 BMSC-06  15  7,716.50 

M63 X 1.5 BMSC-07  12  11,413.10 

Metric Thread Stainless Steel Cable Glands (AISI 303)

EMC Brass Cable Glands

ndPg Thread EMC Cable Glands - Nickel Plated Brass - 2  Generation

Size Cat. No.  Standard Pack Price / Piece 
   (pieces) Rs.

Size Cat. No.  Standard Pack Price / Piece 
   (pieces) Rs.

NPT Thread Stainless Steel Cable Glands (AISI 303)

NPT 3/8" BNSD-01S  50  2,680.20 

NPT 3/8" BNSC-01  50  2,134.40 

NPT 1/2" BNSC-02  50  2,737.60 

NPT 1/2" BNSC-02S  50  2,461.90 

NPT 3/4" BNSC-03  25  3,439.80 

NPT 1" BNSC-04  25  5,873.10 

NPT 1 1/4" BNSC-05  20  9,090.20 

NPT 1 1/2" BNSC-06  10  12,916.90 

NPT 2" BNSC-07  5  15,447.20 

PG 7 BSEM-01  50  213.90 

PG 9 BSEM-02  50  240.30 

PG 11 BSEM-03  50  275.60 

PG 13.5 BSEM-04  50  296.60 

PG 16 BSEM-05  25  374.90 

PG 21 BSEM-06  25  641.70 

PG 29 BSEM-07  20  872.10 

PG 36 BSEM-08  15  1,665.90 

PG 42 BSEM-09  12  1,907.30 

PG 48 BSEM-10  12  3,011.00 
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EMC Brass Cable Glands
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PG 7 BSEN-01  50  248.10 

PG 9 BSEN-02  50  294.40 

PG 11 BSEN-03  50  328.50 

PG 13.5 BSEN-04  50  363.80 

PG 16 BSEN-05  25  451.00 

PG 21 BSEN-06  25  751.90 

PG 29 BSEN-07  20  1,023.10 

PG 36 BSEN-08  15  1,891.90 

PG 42 BSEN-09  12  2,054.00 

PG 48 BSEN-10  12  3,241.40 

ndPg Thread EMC Cable Glands - Nickel Plated Brass - 2  Generation with Long Threads

Size Cat. No.  Standard Pack Price / Piece 
   (pieces) Rs.

ndMetric Thread EMC Cable Glands - Nickel Plated Brass - 2  Generation

Size Cat. No.  Standard Pack Price / Piece 
   (pieces) Rs.

NPT Thread EMC Brass Cable Glands - Nickel Plated Brass - 2nd Generation

Size Cat. No.  Standard Pack Price / Piece 
   (pieces) Rs.

NPT 3/8" BNEM-01  50  506.10

NPT 1/2" BNEM-02  50  525.90 

NPT 3/4" BNEM-03  25  961.40 

NPT 1" BNEM-04  25  2,154.30 

M12 x 1.5 BMEM-0S  50  213.90 

M16 x 1.5 BMEM-01  50  256.90 

M16 x 1.5 BMEM-01S  50  436.60 

M20 x 1.5 BMEM-02  50  303.20 

M25 x 1.5 BMEM-03  25  392.50 

M25 x 1.5 BMEM-03S  25  828.00 

M32 x 1.5 BMEM-04  25  656.00 

M32 x 1.5 BMEM-04S  25  1,088.20 

M40 x 1.5 BMEM-05  20  912.90 

M40 x 1.5 BMEM-05S  20  1,927.20 

M50 x 1.5 BMEM-06  15  1,646.10 

M50 x 1.5 BMEM-06S  10  3,083.70 

M63 x 1.5 BMEM-07  10  2,829.00 

M75 x 1.5 BMEM-09  10  14,141.80 

M12 x 1.5 BMEN-0S  50  259.10 

M16 x 1.5 BMEN-01  50  295.50 

M20 x 1.5 BMEN-02  50  363.80 

M25 x 1.5 BMEN-03  25  469.70 

M32 x 1.5 BMEN-04  25  751.90 

M40 x 1.5 BMEN-05  20  1,065.00 

M50 x 1.5 BMEN-06  15  1,950.40 

M63 x 1.5 BMEN-07  12  3,389.10 

ndMetric Thread EMC Cable Glands - Nickel Plated Brass - 2  Generation with Long Threads

Size Cat. No.  Standard Pack Price / Piece 
   (pieces) Rs.
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EMC Brass Cable Glands
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M12 x 1.5 BMEM-ES  50  269.00 

M16 x 1.5 BMEM-E1  50  317.50 

M20 x 1.5 BMEM-E2  50  357.20 

M25 x 1.5 BMEM-E3  25  462.00 

M32 x 1.5 BMEM-E4  25  771.80 

M40 x 1.5 BMEM-E5  20  1,092.60 

M50 x 1.5 BMEM-E6  12  1,916.10 

M63 x 1.5 BMEM-E7  12  3,328.50 

rdMetric Thread EMC Cable Glands - Nickel Plated Brass - 3  Generation

Size Cat. No.  Standard Pack Price / Piece 
   (pieces) Rs.

thMetric Thread EMC Cable Glands - Nickel Plated Brass - 4  Generation

Size Cat. No.  Standard Pack Price / Piece 
   (pieces) Rs.

M12 x 1.5 BMEM-ES(M12T)  50  525.90 

M16 x 1.5 BMEM-E1(M16T)  50  563.40 

M20 x 1.5 BMEM-E2S(M20T)  50  661.50 

M20 x 1.5 BMEM-E2(M20T)  50  665.90 

M25 x 1.5 BMEM-E3(M25T)  25  896.40 

M32 x 1.5 BMEM-E4(M32T)  25  1,409.00 

M40 x 1.5 BMEM-E5(M40T)  20  2,065.00 

M50 x 1.5 BMEM-E6(M50T)  10  5,053.90 

M63 x 1.5 BMEM-E7(M63T)  5  6,078.10 

M63 x 1.5 BMEM-E7L(M63T)  2  6,713.20 

PG 7 BSEM-E1(PG7T)  50  525.90 

PG 9 BSEM-E2(PG 9T)  50  686.90 

PG 11 BSEM-E3(PG11T)  50  707.80 

PG 13.5 BSEM-E4(PG13.5T)  50  721.00 

PG 16 BSEM-E5(PG16T)  25  806.00 

PG 21 BSEM-E6(PG21T)  25  1,018.70 

PG 29 BSEM-E7(PG29T)  25  2,023.10 

PG 36 BSEM-E8(PG36T)  20  2,974.50 

PG 42 BSEM-E9(PG42T)  10  5,157.50 

PG 48 BSEM-E10(PG48T)  5  6,430.90 

thPg Thread EMC Cable Glands - Nickel Plated Brass - 4  Generation

Size Cat. No.  Standard Pack Price / Piece 
   (pieces) Rs.

NPT Thread EMC Brass Cable Glands-4th Generation

NPT 1/4" BNEM-ES(NPT1/4"T)  50  570.00 

NPT 3/8" BNEM-E1(NPT3/8"T)  50  731.00 

NPT 1/2" BNEM-E2(NPT1/2"T)  50  818.10 

NPT 1/2" BNEM-E2S(NPT1/2"T)  50  804.80 

NPT 3/4" BNEM-E3(NPT3/4"T)  25  1,261.30 

NPT 1" BNEM-E4(NPT1"T)  25  2,210.60 

NPT 11/4" BNEM-E5(NPT1 1/4"T)  20  3,469.60 

NPT 11/2" BNEM-E6(NPT1 1/2"T)  10  5,133.50 

NPT 2" BNEM-E7(NPT2"T)  5  6,736.30 

Size Cat. No.  Standard Pack Price / Piece 
   (pieces) Rs.
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Ventilation Glands in Polyamide & Nickel Plated Brass
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Pg Thread Ventilation Gland - Polyamide

Pg 9 BSVG-12 BSVG-22 50 306.50

Pg 13.5 BSVG-14 BSVG-24 50 424.50

Size Cat. No. Cat. No. Standard Pack Price / Piece 
 Light Grey Black (pieces) Rs.

Metric Thread Ventilation Gland - Polyamide

M12X1.5 BMVG-1S BMVG-2S 100 306.50

M16X1.5 BMVG-11 BMVG-21 50 359.40

M20X1.5 BMVG-12 BMVG-22 50 447.60

Size Cat. No. Cat. No. Standard Pack Price / Piece 
 Light Grey Black (pieces) Rs.

Size Cat. No.  Standard Pack Price / Piece 
   (pieces) Rs.

Pg 7 BSBCVG-01  50 757.50

Pg 9 BSBCVG-02  50 803.80

Pg 11 BSBCVG-03  50 894.20

Pg 13.5 BSBCVG-04  50 1,083.80

Pg  Thread  Ventilation Gland - Nickel Plated Brass

Size Cat. No.  Standard Pack Price / Piece 
   (pieces) Rs.

M12X1.5 BMBCVG-0S  50 757.50

M16X1.5 BMBCVG-01  50 803.80

M16X1.5 BMBCVG-01L  50 894.20

M20X1.5 BMBCVG-02  20 1,083.80

Metric Thread Ventilation Cable Gland - Nickel Plated Brass

Ventilation Plug - Stainless Steel

Size Cat. No.  Standard Pack Price / Piece 
Plug   (pieces) Rs.

M12 x 1.5 SBBVP-01L  50  785.00

M16 x 1.5 SBBVP-02L  50  1,688.00 

M20 x 1.5 SBBVP-03L  25  2,100.30 

M40 x 1.5 SBBVPX-05  10  9,461.70 

Ventilation Plug - Polyamide

Size of Cat. No. Cat. No. Standard Pack Price / Piece 
Plug Light Grey Black (pieces) Rs.

M12 x 1.5 HBVPB-11L HBVPB-21L 50 189.60

M12 x 1.5 UHBVPB-11L UHBVPB-21L 50  189.60

M12 x 1.5 SBVPB-11L SBVPB-21L 50  189.60 

M16 x 1.5 SBVPF-11 SBVPF-21 50  224.90 

M20 x 1.5 UHBVPE-11 UHBVPE-21 25  268.00 

M40 x 1.5 HBVPX-18SL HBVPX-28SL 10  700.10 
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M12 x 1.5 BML-0S BML-1S BML-2S 100  10.00 

M16 X 1.5 BML-01 BML-11 BML-21 50  11.00 

M20 X 1.5 BML-02 BML-12 BML-22 50  15.40 

M25 X 1.5 BML-03 BML-13 BML-23 25  19.80 

M32 x 1.5 BML-04 BML-14 BML-24 25  34.20 

M40 X 1.5 BML-05 BML-15 BML-25 10  66.20 

M50 X 1.5 BML-06 BML-16 BML-26 10  119.10 

M63 X 1.5 BML-07 BML-17 BML-27 10  122.40 

M75 X 1.5 BML-08 BML-18 BML-28 10  152.10 

Metric Thread

Polyamide Lock Nuts

Pg 7 BL-01 BL-11 BL-21 50  8.80 

Pg 9 BL-02 BL-12 BL-22 50  10.00 

Pg 11 BL-03 BL-13 BL-23 50  11.00 

Pg 13.5 BL-04 BL-14 BL-24 50  13.20 

Pg 16 BL-05 BL-15 BL-25 50  15.40 

Pg 21 BL-06 BL-16 BL-26 25  21.00 

Pg 29 BL-07 BL-17 BL-27 20  34.20 

Pg 36 BL-08 BL-18 BL-28 10  61.70 

Pg 42 BL-09 BL-19 BL-29 10  80.50 

Pg 48 BL-10 BL-20 BL-30 10  90.40 

Size Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No. Standard Pack Price / Piece 
 Grey Light Grey Black (pieces) Rs.

Size Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No. Standard Pack Price / Piece 
 Grey Light Grey Black (pieces) Rs.

NPT 3/8" BPL-01 BPL-11 BPL-21 50 11.00

NPT 1/2" BPL-02 BPL-12 BPL-22 50 14.40

NPT 3/4" BPL-03 BPL-13 BPL-23 25 21.00

NPT 1" BPL-04 BPL-14 BPL-24 20 43.10

NPT Thread

Size Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No. Standard Pack Price / Piece 
 Grey Light Grey Black (pieces) Rs.

Pg Thread

G3/8" BFL-01 BFL-11 BFL-21 50 13.20

G1/2" BFL-02 BFL-12 BFL-22 50 18.80

G3/4" BFL-03 BFL-13 BFL-23 25 25.40

G1" BFL-04 BFL-14 BFL-24 20 49.70

G Thread

Size Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No. Standard Pack Price / Piece 
 Grey Light Grey Black (pieces) Rs.
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Brass Lock Nuts (For Standard Cable Glands)

PG 7 GBSL-01  100  24.30 

PG 9 GBSL-02  100  28.70 

PG 11 GBSL-03  100  32.00 

PG 13.5 GBSL-04  100  34.20 

PG 16 GBSL-05  100  44.10 

PG 21 GBSL-06  100  55.10 

PG 29 GBSL-07  50  68.90 

PG 36 GBSL-08  25  129.90 

PG 42 GBSL-09  10  198.70 

PG 48 GBSL-10  10  224.90 

Size Cat. No.  Standard Pack Price / Piece 
   (pieces) Rs.

Pg Thread

Metric Thread 

Size Cat. No.  Standard Pack Price / Piece 
   (pieces) Rs.

NPT Thread

Size Cat. No.  Standard Pack Price / Piece 
   (pieces) Rs.

NPT 1/4" BNLN-01S  50  100.40 

NPT 3/8" BNLN-01  50  102.60 

NPT 1/2" BNLN-02  50  107.00 

NPT 3/4" BNLN-03  50  158.80 

NPT 1" BNLN-04  25  220.50 

NPT 1 1/4" BNLN-05  20  312.10 

NPT 1 1/2 " BNLN-06  10  366.00 

NPT 2" BNLN-07  5  807.00 

M12 x 1.5 GBMBL-01  100  25.40 

M16 x 1.5 GBMBL-02  100  27.60 

M20 x 1.5 GBMBL-03  100  37.50 

M25 x 1.5 GBMBL-04  100  48.50 

M32 x 1.5 GBMBL-05  50  63.20 

M40 x 1.5 GBMBL-06  50  129.90 

M50 x 1.5 GBMBL-07  10  199.60 

M63 x 1.5 GBMBL-08  10  265.80 

M72 x 2 BMBL-09  10  584.30 

M75 x 2 BMBL-10  5  590.90 

M80 x 2 BMBL-11  5  1,183.00 

M85 x 2 BMBL-12  5  1,459.70 

M90 x 2 BMBL-13  5  1,843.40 
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Stainless Steel Lock Nuts (For Standard Cable Glands)

PG Thread Stainless Steel Lock Nuts (AISI 303)

Size Cat. No.  Standard Pack Price / Piece 
   (pieces) Rs.

Pg 7 BSLS-01  50  321.90 

Pg 9 BSLS-02  50  327.50 

Pg 11 BSLS-03  50  344.00 

Pg 1.5 BSLS-04  50  394.70 

Pg 16 BSLS-05  50  462.00 

Pg 21 BSLS-06  50  592.10 

Pg 29 BSLS-07  50  840.10 

Pg 36 BSLS-08  20  1,187.40 

Pg 42 BSLS-09  10  1,286.70 

Pg 48 BSLS-10  10  1,366.10 

Metric Thread Stainless Steel Lock Nuts (AISI 303)

Size Cat. No.  Standard Pack Price / Piece 
   (pieces) Rs.

M12 X 1.5 BMBLS-01  50  161.00 

M16 X 1.5 BMBLS-02  50  178.60 

M20 X 1.5 BMBLS-03  50  213.90 

M25 X 1.5 BMBLS-04  50  314.30 

M32 X 1.5 BMBLS-05  50  603.10 

M40 X 1.5 BMBLS-06  50  689.10 

M50 X 1.5 BMBLS-07  10  916.20 

M63 X 1.5 BMBLS-08  10  1,543.50 

NPT Thread Stainless Steel Lock Nuts (AISI 303)

Size Cat. No.  Standard Pack Price / Piece 
   (pieces) Rs.

NPT 1/4" BNLNS-01S  50  349.00 

NPT 3/8" BNLNS-01  50  393.60 

NPT 1/2" BNLNS-02  50  619.60 

NPT 3/4" BNLNS-03  50  932.70 

NPT 1" BNLNS-04  50  1,005.50 

NPT 1 1/4" BNLNS-05  50  1,296.50 

NPT 1 1/2" BNLNS-06  50  1,575.50 

NPT 2" BNLNS-07  50  2,156.50 
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Brass Lock Nuts (For EMC Cable Glands)

PG 7 BSEL-01  50  32.00 

PG 9 BSEL-02  50  34.20 

PG 11 BSEL-03  50  43.10 

PG 13.5 BSEL-04  50  55.10 

PG 16 BSEL-05  25  61.70 

PG 21 BSEL-06  25  86.00 

PG 29 BSEL-07  20  167.60 

PG 36 BSEL-08  15  194.00 

PG 42 BSEL-09  12  281.20 

PG 48 BSEL-10  10  379.30 

Pg Thread - Brass EMC Lock Nuts

Size Cat. No.  Standard Pack Price / Piece 
   (pieces) Rs.

M12 x 1.5 BMEL-01  50  33.10 

M16 X 1.5 BMEL-02  50  41.90 

M20 X 1.5 BMEL-03  50  55.10 

M25 X 1.5 BMEL-04  25  68.40 

M32 x 1.5 BMEL-05  25  114.70 

M40 X 1.5 BMEL-06  20  159.90 

M50 X 1.5 BMEL-07  15  281.20 

M63 X 1.5 BMEL-08  12  379.30 

Metric Thread - Brass EMC Lock Nuts

Size Cat. No.  Standard Pack Price / Piece 
   (pieces) Rs.

NPT Thread - Brass EMC Lock Nuts

Size Cat. No.  Standard Pack Price / Piece 
   (pieces) Rs.

NPT 1/4" BNEL-01S  50  205.10 

NPT 3/8" BNEL-01  50  252.50 

NPT 1/2" BNEL-02  50  260.20 

NPT 3/4" BNEL-03  25  315.30 

NPT 1" BNEL-04  25  482.90 

NPT 1 1/4" BNEL-05  20  634.00 

NPT 1 1/2" BNEL-06  15  845.70 

NPT 2" BNEL-07  12  1,170.90 

NPT 2 1/2" BNEL-08  5  1,325.20 

NPT 3" BNEL-09  5  1,696.80 

NPT 3 1/2" BNEL-10  5  2,766.20 

NPT 4" BNEL-11  5  4,596.40 

NPT 5" BNEL-12  5  5,454.10 
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Serrated Washer In Brass

M16 / NPT3/8" BMTW-02BN  1000 Price on request

M20 / NPT1/2" BMTW-03BN  1000  Price on request 

M25 / NPT3/4" BMTW-04BN  1000  Price on request 

M32 / NPT1" BMTW-05BN  500  Price on request 

M40 / NPT1 1/4" BMTW-06BN  500  Price on request 

M50 / NPT1 1/2" BMTW-07BN  300  Price on request 

M63 / NPT2" BMTW-08BN  200  Price on request 

M70 / - BMTW-09SBN  100  Price on request 

M75 / NPT2 1/2" BMTW-09BN  100  Price on request

M80 / - BMTW-10SBN  100  Price on request 

M85 / - BMTW-10MBN  100  Price on request 

M90 / NPT3" BMTW-10BN  100  Price on request 

M100 / NPT3 1/2" BMTW-11BN  100  Price on request 

M110 / - BMTW-11MBN  100  Price on request 

M115 / NPT4" BMTW-11LBN  100  Price on request 

Size Cat. No.  Standard Pack Price / Piece 
   (pieces) Rs.

Serrated Washer In Stainless Steel

M16 / NPT3/8" BMTW-02X  1000  Price on request

M20 / NPT1/2" BMTW-03X  1000  Price on request 

M25 / NPT3/4" BMTW-04X  1000  Price on request 

M32 / NPT1" BMTW-05X  500  Price on request 

M40 / NPT1 1/4" BMTW-06X  500  Price on request 

M50 / NPT1 1/2" BMTW-07X  300  Price on request 

M63 / NPT2" BMTW-08X  200  Price on request 

M70 / - BMTW-09SX  100  Price on request 

M75 / NPT2 1/2" BMTW-09X  100  Price on request 

M80 / - BMTW-10SX  100  Price on request 

M85 / - BMTW-10MX  100  Price on request 

M90 / NPT3" BMTW-10X  100  Price on request 

M100 / NPT3 1/2" BMTW-11X  100  Price on request 

M110 / - BMTW-11MX  100  Price on request 

M115 / NPT4" BMTW-11LX  100  Price on request 

Size Cat. No.  Standard Pack Price / Piece 
   (pieces) Rs.
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Blind Stops in Polyamide

Size Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No. Standard Pack Price / Piece 
 Grey Light Grey Black (pieces) Rs.

Pg Thread in Polyamide (Circular)

M12 x 1.5 BMBS-0S(Y) BMBS-1S(Y) BMBS-2S(Y) 100  8.80 

M16 X 1.5 BMBS-01(Y) BMBS-11(Y) BMBS-21(Y) 50  11.00 

M20 X 1.5 BMBS-02(Y) BMBS-12(Y) BMBS-22(Y) 50  15.40 

M25 X 1.5 BMBS-03(Y) BMBS-13(Y) BMBS-23(Y) 50  25.40 

M32 x 1.5 BMBS-04(Y) BMBS-14(Y) BMBS-24(Y) 25  43.10 

M40 X 1.5 BMBS-05(Y) BMBS-15(Y) BMBS-25(Y) 10  82.70 

M50 X 1.5 BMBS-06(Y) BMBS-16(Y) BMBS-26(Y) 10  119.10 

M63 X 1.5 BMBS-07(Y) BMBS-17(Y) BMBS-27(Y) 10  122.40 

Metric Thread in Polyamide  (Circular)

Size Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No. Standard Pack Price / Piece 
 Grey Light Grey Black (pieces) Rs.

M12 x 1.5 - BMBS-2S(A) 100  11.00 

M16 X 1.5 BMBS-01(A) BMBS-21(A) 50  13.20 

M20 X 1.5 - BMBS-22(A) 50  17.60 

M25 X 1.5 - BMBS-23(A) 50  28.70 

M32 x 1.5 - BMBS-24(A) 25  49.70 

M40 X 1.5 - BMBS-25(A) 10  96.00 

M50 X 1.5 BMBS-06(A) BMBS-26(A) 10  132.30 

M63 X 1.5 - BMBS-27(A) 10  Price on request 

Size Cat. No. Cat. No. Standard Pack Price / Piece 
 Grey Black (pieces) Rs.

Metric Thread in Polyamide  (Hexagonal)

M12 /  Pg 7 BDC-M12 50  10.00 

M16 / Pg 11 BDC-M16 50  11.00 

M20 / Pg 16 BDC-M20 50  12.20 

M25 / Pg 21 BDC-M25 50  13.20 

M32 / Pg 29 BDC-M32 50  16.60 

M40 / Pg 36 BDC-M40 25  19.80 

M50 / Pg 42 BDC-M50 25  24.30 

M63 / Pg 48 BDC-M63 25  26.50 

Size Cat. No. Standard Pack Price / Piece
 Red (pieces) Rs.

Dust Cover For Metric Thread Cable Glands

PG 7 BBS-01(Y) BBS-11(Y) BBS-21(Y) 100  8.80 

PG 9 BBS-02(Y) BBS-12(Y) BBS-22(Y) 100  8.80 

PG 11 BBS-03(Y) BBS-13(Y) BBS-23(Y) 50  11.00 

PG 13.5 BBS-04(Y) BBS-14(Y) BBS-24(Y) 50  15.40 

PG 16 BBS-05(Y) BBS-15(Y) BBS-25(Y) 50  18.80 

PG 21 BBS-06(Y) BBS-16(Y) BBS-26(Y) 25  30.90 

PG 29 BBS-07(Y) BBS-17(Y) BBS-27(Y) 25  49.70 

PG 36 BBS-08(Y) BBS-18(Y) BBS-28(Y) 25  68.40 

PG 42 - BBS-19 - 25  204.50 

PG 48 - BBS-20 - 25  233.30 
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PG 7 GBBS-01  50  28.70 

PG 9 GBBS-02  50  38.40 

PG 11 GBBS-03  50  50.80 

PG 13.5 GBBS-04  50  56.30 

PG 16 GBBS-05  50  63.90 

PG 21 GBBS-06  25  107.00 

PG 29 GBBS-07  25  180.80 

PG 36 GBBS-08  20  482.90 

PG 42 GBBS-09  20  Price on request 

PG 48 GBBS-10  20  Price on request 

Size Cat. No.  Standard Pack Price / Piece 
   (pieces) Rs.

PG Thread in Nickel Plated Brass

M12 x 1.5 GBMBS-0S  50  29.80 

M16 X 1.5 GBMBS-01  50  35.30 

M20 X 1.5 GBMBS-02  50  45.30 

M25 X 1.5 GBMBS-03  50  82.50 

M32 x 1.5 GBMBS-04  25  140.10 

M40 X 1.5 GBMBS-05  25  186.40 

M50 X 1.5 GBMBS-06  20  387.00 

M63 X 1.5 GBMBS-07  20  734.30 

Size Cat. No.  Standard Pack Price / Piece 
   (pieces) Rs.

Metric Thread in Nickel Plated Brass

Blind Stops - Nickel Plated Brass

For Cable   Cat. No. Standard Pack Price / Piece 
Gland Size Black  (pieces) Rs.

PG 7/M 12 BDP-09-22 100  7.80 

PG 9/M 16 (EU) BDP-11-22 50  7.80 

PG 11/M 16  /  NPT 3/8" BDP-13-22 50  7.80 

PG 13.5/M20 /  NPT 1/2" BDP-16-22 50  8.80 

PG 16/M20  /  NPT 1/2" BDP-18-22 50  10.00 

M25(EU) BDP-20-22 50  10.00 

PG 21/M 25  /  NPT 3/4" BDP-22-22 25  10.00 

M32(EU) BDP-24-22 25  11.00 

PG 29/M 32  /  NPT 1" BDP-29-22 25  11.00 

M40(EU) BDP-32-22 10  11.00 

PG 36/M 40 BDP-37-22 10  11.00 

PG 42/M 50 BDP-45-22 10  14.40 

PG 48/M 63 BDP-52-22 10  15.40 

Dome Plug / Protection Tab
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Grommets (Simple Seal)

M 16 x 1.5 TSS M16LG TSS M16B 50 18.10

M 20 x 1.5 TSS M20LG TSS M20B 50 21.50

M 25 x 1.5 TSS M25LG TSS M25B 50 27.60

M 32 x 1.5 TSS M32LG TSS M32B 25 48.60

M 40 x 1.5 TSS M40LG TSS M40B 25 92.60

Size Cat. No. Cat. No. Standard Pack Price / Piece 
 Light Grey Black (pieces) Rs.

M 12 x 1.5 TRG M12G TRG M12B 50  32.00 

M 16 x 1.5 TRG M16G TRG M16B 50  35.00 

M 20 x 1.5 TRG M20G TRG M20B 50  39.70 

M 25 x 1.5 TRG M25G TRG M25B 50  50.70 

M 32 x 1.5 TRG M32G TRG M32B 25  70.00 

M 40 x 1.5 TRG M40G TRG M40B 25  129.00 

M 50 x 1.5 TRG M50G TRG M50B 10  244.80 

Size Cat. No. Cat. No. Standard Pack Price / Piece 
 Grey Black (pieces) Rs.

Metric Thread

PG 7 TRG P07G TRG P07B 50  32.00 

Pg 9 TRG P09G TRG P09B 50  34.20 

Pg 11 TRG P11G TRG P11B 50  39.70 

Pg 16 TRG P16G TRG P16B 50  50.70 

Pg 21 TRG P21G TRG P21B 25  70.00 

Pg 29 TRG P29G TRG P29B 25  129.00 

Pg 36 TRG P36G TRG P36B 10  250.60 

Size Cat. No. Cat. No. Standard Pack Price / Piece 
 Grey Black (pieces) Rs.

Pg Thread 

Grommets (Rutaseal)

Grommets (Multi-Seal)

M20 x 1.5 TSS M20LGM TSS M20BM  50 27.60

M25 x 1.5 TSS M25LGM TSS M25BM 50 34.20

PG 11 TSS P11LGM TSS P11BM 50 25.40

PG 16 TSS P16LGM TSS P16BM 50 31.60

Size Cat. No. Cat. No. Standard Pack Price / Piece 
 Light Grey Black (pieces) Rs.
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Brass Reducers, Enlargers & Converters

Pg Thread Enlargers

Size Cat. No.  Standard Pack Price / Piece 
   (pieces)  Rs.

Pg 7 - Pg 9 GBBE P7/P9  50  39.70 

Pg 9 - Pg 11 GBBE P9/P11  50  48.60 

Pg 9 - Pg 13.5 GBBE P9/P13.5  50  67.70 

Pg 11 - Pg 13.5 GBBE P11/P13.5  50  63.20 

Pg 11 - Pg 16 GBBE P11/P16  50  68.40 

Pg 13.5 - Pg 16 GBBE P13.5/P16  50  75.00 

Pg 13.5 - Pg 21 GBBE P13.5/P21  50  124.60 

Pg 16 - Pg 21 GBBE P16/P21  25  152.10 

Pg 21 - Pg 29 GBBE P21/P29  25  195.20 

Pg 29 - Pg 36 GBBE P29/P36  10  295.50 

Pg 29 - Pg 48 GBBE P29/P48  5  335.20 

Pg 36 - Pg 42 GBBE P36/P42  5  293.30 

Pg Thread Reducers

Size Cat. No.  Standard Pack Price / Piece 
   (pieces)  Rs.

Pg 9 - Pg 7 SBBR P9/P7  50  43.10 

Pg 11 - Pg 9 SBBR P11/P9  50  50.70 

Pg 13.5 - Pg 9 SBBR P13.5/P9  50  90.40 

Pg 13.5 - Pg 11 SBBR P13.5/P11  50  69.50 

Pg 16 - Pg 11 SBBR P16/P11  25  82.70 

Pg 16 - Pg 13.5 SBBR P16/P13.5  25  133.50 

Pg 21 - Pg 13.5 SBBR P21/P13.5  25  232.70 

Pg 21 - Pg 16 SBBR P21/P16  25  154.40 

Pg 29 - Pg 21 SBBR P29/P21  10  321.90 

Pg 36 - Pg 29 SBBR P36/P29  10  426.70 

Metric Thread Reducers

Size Cat. No.  Standard Pack Price / Piece 
   (pieces)  Rs.

M 16 - M 12 GBBR M16/M12  25  74.50 

M 20 - M 12 GBBR M20/M12  25  174.20 

M 20 - M 16 GBBR M20/M16  25  102.80 

M 25 - M 16 GBBR M25/M16  10  218.30 

M 25 - M 20 GBBR M25/M20  10  175.00 

M 32 - M 16 GBBR M32/M16  10  365.00 

M 32 - M 20 GBBR M32/M20  10  226.10 

M 32 - M 25 GBBR M32/M25  10  260.20 

M 40 - M 20 GBBR M40/M20  10  436.90 

M 40 - M 25 GBBR M40/M25  10  366.00 

M 40 - M 32 GBBR M40/M32  10  335.20 

M 50 - M 25 GBBR M50/M25  10  706.80 

M 50 - M 32 GBBR M50/M32  10  480.80 

M 50 - M 40 GBBR M50/M40  10  623.00 

M 63 - M 40 GBBR M63/M40  5  1,031.90 

M 63 - M 50 GBBR M63/M50  5  914.00 
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Metric Thread Enlargers

Size Cat. No.  Standard Pack Price / Piece 
   (pieces)  Rs.

M 12 - M 16 GBBE M12/M16  50  61.70 

M 16 - M 20 GBBE M16/M20  25  142.30 

M 16 - M 25 GBBE M16/M25  25  161.00 

M 20 - M 25 GBBE M20/M25  10  196.40 

M 25 - M 32 GBBE M25/M32  10  263.60 

M 25 - M 40 GBBE M25/M40  10  198.70 

M 32 - M 40 GBBE M32/M40  10  247.00 

M 32 - M 50 GBBE M32/M50  10  324.10 

M 40 - M 50 GBBE M40/M50  10  471.90 

M 50 - M 63 GBBE M50/M63  10  481.80 

Converters

Size Cat. No.  Standard Pack Price / Piece 
   (pieces)  Rs.

Pg 11 - M 20 SBBC P11/M20  10  118.00 

Pg 16 - M 20 SBBC P16/M20  10  205.10 

Pg 16 - M 25 SBBC P16/M25  10  219.50 

Pg 21 - M 25 SBBC P21/M25  10  265.30 

Pg 29 - M 25 SBBC P29/M25  10  340.70 

Pg 29 - M 32 SBBC P29/M32  10  463.10 

Pg 36 - M 32 SBBC P36/M32  10  374.90 

Pg 36 - M 40 SBBC P36/M40  10  274.60 

M 20 - Pg 9 SBBC M20/P9  10  81.60 

M 20 - Pg 11 SBBC M20/P11  10  146.70 

M 20 - Pg 16 SBBC M20/P16  10  145.50 

M 20 - Pg 21 SBBC M20/P21  10  249.20 

M 25 - Pg 11 SBBC M25/P11  10  155.50 

M 25 - Pg 16 SBBC M25/P16  10  190.80 

M 25 - Pg 21 SBBC M25/P21  10  304.30 
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Polyamide Reducers & Enlargers 

Size Cat. No.  Standard Pack Price / Piece 
   (pieces)  Rs.

Pg Thread & Metric Thread Reducers - Light Grey

Pg 1.5 - Pg 9 BPR P13.5/P9 25  65.10 

Pg 13.5 - Pg 11 BPR P13.5/P11 25  115.80 

Pg 16 - Pg 9 BPR P16/P9 25  174.20 

Pg 16 - Pg 11 BPR P16/P11 25  148.90 

Pg 21 - Pg 13.5 BPR P21/P13.5 25  157.00 

Pg 21 - Pg 16 BPR P21/P16 25  144.50 

Pg 29 - Pg 21 BPR P29/P21 10  308.70 

Pg 36 - Pg 29 BPR P36/P29 10  793.80 

M 20 - M 12 BPR M20/M12 25  76.10 

M 20 - M 16 BPR M20/M16 25  68.90 

M 25 - M 16 BPR M25/M16 10  103.60 

M 25 - M 20 BPR M25/M20 10  82.70 

M 32 - M 16 BPR M32/M16 10  115.80 

M 32 - M 20 BPR M32/M20 10  120.80 

M 32 - M 25 BPR M32/M25 10  121.90 

M 40 - M 20 BPR M40/M20 10  229.20 

M 40 - M 25 BPR M40/M25 10  248.30 

M 40 - M 32 BPR M40/M32 10  250.60 

M 50 - M 25 BPR M50/M25 10  285.60 

M 50 - M 32 BPR M50/M32 10  287.80 

M 50 - M 40 BPR M50/M40 10  292.20 

M 63 - M 40 BPR M63/M40 10  349.50 

M 63 - M 50 BPR M63/M50 10  362.40 
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EXPLOSION PROOF CABLE GLANDS & ACCESSORIES

Explosion proof triple seal standard brass cable glands - Metric Thread

Size Cat. No.  Standard Pack Price / Piece 
   (pieces)  Rs.

M12X1.5 EBU0MB 50  1,041.90 

M16X1.5 EBU01MB 50  559.00 

M20X1.5 EBU1MB 50  560.10 

M20X1.5 EBU12MB 50  765.10 

M25X1.5 EBU2MB 25  809.20 

M25X1.5 EBU23MB 25  1,108.10 

M32X1.5 EBU3MB 20  1,121.30 

M32X1.5 EBU34MB 20  1,621.80 

M40X1.5 EBU4MB 10  1,873.20 

M40X1.5 EBU45MB 10  2,105.80 

M50X1.5 EBU5MB 10  2,748.60 

M50X1.5 EBU56MB 10  4,457.50 

M63X1.5 EBU6MB 5  4,647.10 

M63X1.5 EBU67MB 5  5,052.80 

M75X1.5 EBU7MB 2  7,273.20 

M75X1.5 EBU78MB 2  9,542.20 

M90X1.5 EBU8MB 2  9,740.60 

M90X1.5 EBU810MB 2  12,548.70 

M100X1.5 EBU10MB 1  12,773.60 

M110X1.5 EBU11MB 1  13,254.30 

Explosion proof triple seal standard brass cable glands - NPT Thread

Size Cat. No.  Standard Pack Price / Piece 
   (pieces)  Rs.

NPT 3/8" EBU01NB 50  559.00 

NPT 1/2" EBU1NB 50  560.10 

NPT 1/2" EBU12NB 50  765.10 

NPT 3/4" EBU2NB 25  809.20 

NPT 3/4" EBU23NB 25  1,108.10 

NPT 1" EBU3NB 20  1,121.30 

NPT 1" EBU34NB 20  1,621.80 

NPT 1 1/4" EBU4NB 10  1,873.20 

NPT 1 1/4" EBU45NB 10  2,105.80 

NPT 1 1/2" EBU5NB 10  2,748.60 

NPT 1 1/2" EBU56NB 10  4,457.50 

NPT 2" EBU6NB 5  4,647.10 

NPT 2" EBU67NB 5  5,052.80 

NPT 2 1/2" EBU7NB 2  7,273.20 

NPT 2 1/2" EBU78NB 2  9,542.20 

NPT 3" EBU8NB 2  9,740.60 

NPT 3" EBU810NB 2  12,548.70 

NPT 4" EBU10NB 1  12,773.60 

NPT 4" EBU11NB 1  13,254.30 
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EXPLOSION PROOF CABLE GLANDS & ACCESSORIES

Explosion proof triple seal standard stainless steel cable glands - Metric Thread

Explosion proof triple seal standard stainless steel cable glands - NPT Thread

Size Cat. No.  Standard Pack Price / Piece 
   (pieces)  Rs.

M16X1.5 EBU01MX 50  Price on request 

M20X1.5 EBU1MX 50  Price on request 

M20X1.5 EBU12MX 50  Price on request 

M25X1.5 EBU2MX 25  Price on request 

M25X1.5 EBU23MX 25  Price on request 

M32X1.5 EBU3MX 20  Price on request 

M32X1.5 EBU34MX 20  Price on request 

M40X1.5 EBU4MX 10  Price on request 

M40X1.5 EBU45MX 10  Price on request 

M50X1.5 EBU5MX 10  Price on request 

M50X1.5 EBU56MX 10  Price on request 

M63X1.5 EBU6MX 5  Price on request 

M63X1.5 EBU67MX 5  Price on request 

M75X1.5 EBU7MX 2  Price on request 

M75X1.5 EBU78MX 2  Price on request 

M90X1.5 EBU8MX 2  Price on request 

M90X1.5 EBU810MX 2  Price on request 

Size Cat. No.  Standard Pack Price / Piece 
   (pieces)  Rs.

NPT 3/8" EBU01NX 50  Price on request 

NPT 1/2" EBU1NX 50  Price on request 

NPT 1/2" EBU12NX 50  Price on request 

NPT 3/4" EBU2NX 25  Price on request 

NPT 3/4" EBU23NX 25  Price on request 

NPT 1" EBU3NX 20  Price on request 

NPT 1" EBU34NX 20  Price on request 

NPT 1 1/4" EBU4NX 10  Price on request 

NPT 1 1/4" EBU45NX 10  Price on request 

NPT 1 1/2" EBU5NX 10  Price on request 

NPT 1 1/2" EBU56NX 10  Price on request 

NPT 2" EBU6NX 5  Price on request 

NPT 2" EBU67NX 5  Price on request 

NPT 2 1/2" EBU7NX 2  Price on request 

NPT 2 1/2" EBU78NX 2  Price on request 

NPT 3" EBU8NX 2  Price on request 

NPT 3" EBU810NX 2  Price on request 
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EXPLOSION PROOF CABLE GLANDS & ACCESSORIES

Explosion proof triple seal EMC brass cable glands - Metric Thread

Size Cat. No.  Standard Pack Price / Piece 
   (pieces)  Rs.

M16X1.5 EBS01MB 50  1,226.00 

M20X1.5 EBS1MB 50  1,267.90 

M25X1.5 EBS2MB 25  1,459.70 

M32X1.5 EBS3MB 20  1,926.10 

M40X1.5 EBS4MB 10  2,966.90 

M50X1.5 EBS5MB 10  4,180.70 

Explosion proof triple seal EMC brass cable glands - NPT Thread

Size Cat. No.  Standard Pack Price / Piece 
   (pieces)  Rs.

NPT 3/8" EBS01NB 50  1,226.00 

NPT 1/2" EBS1NB 50  1,267.90 

NPT 3/4" EBS2NB 25  1,459.70 

NPT 1" EBS3NB 20  1,926.10 

NPT 1 1/4" EBS4NB 10  2,966.90 

NPT 1 1/2" EBS5NB 10  4,180.70 

Explosion proof triple seal EMC stainless steel cable glands - Metric Thread

Size Cat. No.  Standard Pack Price / Piece 
   (pieces)  Rs.

M16X1.5 EBS01MX  50  Price on request

M20X1.5 EBS1MX  50  Price on request 

M25X1.5 EBS2MX  25  Price on request 

M32X1.5 EBS3MX  20  Price on request 

M40X1.5 EBS4MX  10  Price on request 

M50X1.5 EBS5MX  10  Price on request 

Explosion proof triple seal EMC stainless steel cable glands - NPT Thread

Size Cat. No.  Standard Pack Price / Piece 
   (pieces)  Rs.

NPT 3/8" EBS01NX  50  Price on request

NPT 1/2" EBS1NX  50  Price on request 

NPT 3/4" EBS2NX  25  Price on request 

NPT 1" EBS3NX  20  Price on request 

NPT 1 1/4" EBS4NX  10  Price on request 

NPT 1 1/2" EBS5NX  10  Price on request 
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EXPLOSION PROOF CABLE GLANDS & ACCESSORIES

Explosion proof double compression brass cable glands - Metric Thread

Size Cat. No.  Standard Pack Price / Piece 
   (pieces)  Rs.

M16X1.5 KBA01SMB 25  1,176.40 

M16X1.5 KBA01MB 25  1,457.50 

M20X1.5 KBA1SMB 20  1,210.50 

M20X1.5 KBA1MB 20  1,455.30 

M20X1.5 KBA1LMB 10  1,599.80 

M25X1.5 KBA2SMB 10  1,547.90 

M25X1.5 KBA2MB 10  1,938.20 

M25X1.5 KBA2LMB 10  2,510.40 

M32X1.5 KBA3SMB 5  2,950.30 

M32X1.5 KBA3MB 5  4,060.60 

M40X1.5 KBA4SMB 2  4,307.50 

M40X1.5 KBA4MB 2  6,148.70 

M50X1.5 KBA5SMB 2  8,879.50 

M50X1.5 KBA5MB 2  9,962.20 

M63X1.5 KBA6SMB 1  14,150.60 

M63X1.5 KBA6MB 1  14,997.40 

M75X1.5 KBA7SMB 1  22,766.60 

Explosion proof double compression brass cable glands - NPT Thread

Size Cat. No.  Standard Pack Price / Piece 
   (pieces)  Rs.

NPT 3/8" KBA01SNB 25  1,176.40 

NPT 3/8" KBA01NB 25  1,457.50 

NPT 1/2" KBA1SNB 20  1,210.50 

NPT 1/2" KBA1NB 20  1,455.30 

NPT 1/2" KBA1LNB 10  1,599.80 

NPT 3/4" KBA2SNB 10  1,547.90 

NPT 3/4" KBA2NB 10  1,938.20 

NPT 3/4" KBA2LNB 10  2,510.40 

NPT 1" KBA3SNB 5  2,950.30 

NPT 1" KBA3NB 5  4,060.60 

NPT 1 1/4" KBA4SNB 2  4,307.50 

NPT 1 1/4" KBA4NB 2  6,148.70 

NPT 1 1/2" KBA5SNB 2  8,879.50 

NPT 1 1/2" KBA5NB 2  9,962.20 

NPT 2" KBA6SNB 1  14,150.60 

NPT 2" KBA6NB 1  14,997.40 

NPT 2 1/2" KBA7SNB 1  22,766.60 
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EXPLOSION PROOF CABLE GLANDS & ACCESSORIES

Explosion proof double compression stainless steel cable glands - Metric Thread

Explosion proof double compression stainless steel cable glands - NPT Thread

Size Cat. No.  Standard Pack Price / Piece 
   (pieces)  Rs.

16X1.5 KBA01SMX 25  Price on request 

M16X1.5 KBA01MX 25  Price on request 

M20X1.5 KBA1SMX 20  Price on request 

M20X1.5 KBA1MX 20  Price on request 

M20X1.5 KBA1LMX 10  Price on request 

M25X1.5 KBA2SMX 10  Price on request 

M25X1.5 KBA2MX 10  Price on request 

M25X1.5 KBA2LMX 10  Price on request 

M32X1.5 KBA3SMX 5  Price on request 

M32X1.5 KBA3MX 5  Price on request 

M40X1.5 KBA4SMX 2  Price on request 

M40X1.5 KBA4MX 2  Price on request 

M50X1.5 KBA5SMX 2  Price on request 

M50X1.5 KBA5MX 2  Price on request 

M63X1.5 KBA6SMX 1  Price on request 

M63X1.5 KBA6MX 1  Price on request 

M75X1.5 KBA7SMX 1  Price on request 

Size Cat. No.  Standard Pack Price / Piece 
   (pieces)  Rs.

NPT 3/8" KBA01SNX 25  Price on request 

NPT 3/8" KBA01NX 25  Price on request 

NPT 1/2" KBA1SNX 20  Price on request 

NPT 1/2" KBA1NX 20  Price on request 

NPT 1/2" KBA1LNX 10  Price on request 

NPT 3/4" KBA2SNX 10  Price on request 

NPT 3/4" KBA2NX 10  Price on request 

NPT 3/4" KBA2LNX 10  Price on request 

NPT 1" KBA3SNX 5  Price on request 

NPT 1" KBA3NX 5  Price on request 

NPT 1 1/4" KBA4SNX 2  Price on request 

NPT 1 1/4" KBA4NX 2  Price on request 

NPT 1 1/2" KBA5SNX 2  Price on request 

NPT 1 1/2" KBA5NX 2  Price on request 

NPT 2" KBA6SNX 1  Price on request 

NPT 2" KBA6NX 1  Price on request 

NPT 2 1/2" KBA7SNX 1  Price on request 
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EXPLOSION PROOF CABLE GLANDS & ACCESSORIES

Explosion proof nickel plated brass blind stops - Pg Thread (Hexagonal)

Size Cat. No.  Standard Pack Price / Piece 
   (pieces)  Rs.

Pg 7 B-TS1PB 25  253.60 

Pg 9 B-TS2PB 25  307.70 

Pg 11 B-TS3PB 20  433.30 

Pg 13.5 B-TS4PB 20  446.60 

Pg 16 B-TS5PB 10  484.10 

Pg 21 B-TS6PB 10  743.10 

Pg 29 B-TS7PB 10  1,174.20 

Pg 36 B-TS8PB 5  1,947.00 

Pg 42 B-TS9PB 5  2,982.30 

Pg 48 B-TS10PB 5  3,454.20 

Explosion proof nickel plated brass blind stops - Metric Thread (Hexagonal)

Size Cat. No.  Standard Pack Price / Piece 
   (pieces)  Rs.

M 12 x 1.5 B-TS02MB 25  251.40 

M 16 x 1.5 B-TS01MB 25  346.20 

M 20 x 1.5 B-TS1MB 25  426.70 

M 25 x 1.5 B-TS2MB 20  559.00 

M 32 x 1.5 B-TS3MB 20  798.20 

M 40 x 1.5 B-TS4MB 10  1,120.10 

M 50 x 1.5 B-TS5MB 10  1,636.10 

M 63 x 1.5 B-TS6MB 10  2,583.20 

M 75 x 1.5 B-TS7MB 5  4,063.80 

M 90 x 1.5 B-TS8MB 5  5,899.50 

M 110 x 1.5 B-TS10MB 5  8,629.30 

Explosion proof nickel plated brass blind stops - NPT Thread (Round)

Size Cat. No.  Standard Pack Price / Piece 
   (pieces)  Rs.

NPT 3/8" B-TS01NB 25  523.70 

NPT 1/2" B-TS1NB 25  646.10 

NPT 3/4" B-TS2NB 20  848.90 

NPT 1" B-TS3NB 20  1,211.70 

NPT 1 1/4" B-TS4NB 10  1,685.80 

NPT 1 1/2" B-TS5NB 10  2,198.40 

NPT 2" B-TS6NB 10  3,470.70 

NPT 2 1/2" B-TS7NB 5  5,460.70 

NPT 3" B-TS8NB 5  7,928.10 

NPT 4" B-TS10NB 5  11,595.00 
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EXPLOSION PROOF CABLE GLANDS & ACCESSORIES

Explosion proof stainless steel blind stops - Pg Thread (Hexagonal)

Size Cat. No.  Standard Pack Price / Piece 
   (pieces)  Rs.

Pg 9 B-TS2PX  25  Price on request

Pg 11 B-TS3PX  20  Price on request 

Pg 13.5 B-TS4PX  20  Price on request 

Pg 16 B-TS5PX  10  Price on request 

Pg 21 B-TS6PX  10  Price on request 

Pg 29 B-TS7PX  10  Price on request 

Pg 36 B-TS8PX  5  Price on request 

Pg 42 B-TS9PX  5  Price on request 

Pg 48 B-TS10PX  5  Price on request 

Explosion proof stainless steel blind stops - Metric Thread (Hexagonal)

Size Cat. No.  Standard Pack Price / Piece 
   (pieces)  Rs.

M 12 x 1.5 B-TS02MX  25  Price on request

M 16 x 1.5 B-TS01MX  25  Price on request 

M 20 x 1.5 B-TS1MX  25  Price on request 

M 25 x 1.5 B-TS2MX  20  Price on request 

M 32 x 1.5 B-TS3MX  20  Price on request 

M 40 x 1.5 B-TS4MX  10  Price on request 

M 50 x 1.5 B-TS5MX  10  Price on request 

M 63 x 1.5 B-TS6MX  10  Price on request 

M 75 x 1.5 B-TS7MX  5  Price on request 

M 90 x 1.5 B-TS8MX  5  Price on request 

M 110 x 1.5 B-TS10MX  5  Price on request 

Explosion stainless steel brass blind stops - NPT Thread (Round)

Size Cat. No.  Standard Pack Price / Piece 
   (pieces)  Rs.

NPT 3/8" B-TS01NX  25  Price on request

NPT 1/2" B-TS1NX  25  Price on request 

NPT 3/4" B-TS2NX  20  Price on request 

NPT 1" B-TS3NX  20  Price on request 

NPT 1 1/4" B-TS4NX  10  Price on request 

NPT 1 1/2" B-TS5NX  10  Price on request 

NPT 2" B-TS6NX  10  Price on request 

NPT 2 1/2" B-TS7NB  5  Price on request 

NPT 3" B-TS8NX  5  Price on request 

NPT 4" B-TS10NX  5  Price on request 
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EXPLOSION PROOF CABLE GLANDS & ACCESSORIES

Explosion proof brass adaptors - NPT / Metric Thread

B-RB01M01NB NPT 3/8" M 16 x 1.5 50  436.60 

B-RB1M01NB NPT 3/8" M 20 x 1.5 50  500.50 

B-RB1M1NB NPT 1/2" M 20 x 1.5 25  545.80 

B-RB2M1NB NPT 1/2" M 25 x 1.5 25  718.80 

B-RB1M2NB NPT 3/4" M 20 x 1.5 25  1,122.30 

B-RB2M2NB NPT 3/4" M 25 x 1.5 25  739.80 

B-RB3M2NB NPT 3/4" M 32 x 1.5 25  978.00 

B-RB3M3NB NPT 1" M 32 x 1.5 10  1,005.50 

B-RB4M3NB NPT 1" M 40 x 1.5 10  1,519.20 

B-RB4M4NB NPT 1 1/4" M 40 x 1.5 10  1,664.80 

B-RB5M4NB NPT 1 1/4" M 50 x 1.5 10  2,192.90 

B-RB5M5NB NPT 1 1/2" M 50 x 1.5 5  2,385.80 

B-RB6M5NB NPT 1 1/2" M 63 x 1.5 5  3,293.20 

B-RB6M6NB NPT 2" M 63 x 1.5 5  3,470.70 

B-RB7M6NB NPT 2" M 75 x 1.5 5  4,462.90 

B-RB7M7NB NPT 2 1/2" M 75 x 1.5 3  5,021.90 

B-RB8M7NB NPT 2 1/2" M 90 x 1.5 3  6,601.80 

B-RB8M8NB NPT 3" M 90 x 1.5 2  7,663.50 

B-RB10M8NB NPT 3" M 110 x 1.5 2  10,087.90 

B-RB10M10NB NPT 4" M 110 x 1.5 2  12,023.90 

Cat. No. Male Thread Female Thread Standard Pack Price / Mtr. 
 Size Size (meters) Rs.

Explosion proof brass adaptors - Metric / NPT Thread

B-RB01N01MB M 16 x 1.5 NPT 3/8" 50  436.60 

B-RB1N01MB M 16 x 1.5 NPT 1/2" 50  500.50 

B-RB1N1MB M 20 x 1.5 NPT 1/2" 25  545.80 

B-RB2N1MB M 20 x 1.5 NPT 3/4" 25  718.80 

B-RB2N2MB M 25 x 1.5 NPT 3/4" 25  739.80 

B-RB3N2MB M 25 x 1.5 NPT 1" 25  978.00 

B-RB3N3MB M 32 x 1.5 NPT 1" 10  1,005.50 

B-RB4N3MB M 32 x 1.5 NPT 1 1/4" 10  1,519.20 

B-RB4N4MB M 40 x 1.5 NPT 1 1/4" 10  1,664.80 

B-RB5N4MB M 40 x 1.5 NPT 1 1/2" 10  2,192.90 

B-RB5N5MB M 50 x 1.5 NPT 1 1/2" 5  2,385.80 

B-RB6N5MB M 50 x 1.5 NPT 2" 5  3,293.20 

B-RB6N6MB M 63 x 1.5 NPT 2" 5  3,470.70 

B-RB7N6MB M 63 x 1.5 NPT 2 1/2" 5  4,462.90 

B-RB7N7MB M 75 x 1.5 NPT 2 1/2" 3  5,021.90 

B-RB8N7MB M 75 x 1.5 NPT 3" 3  6,601.80 

B-RB8N8MB M 90 x 1.5 NPT 3" 2  7,663.50 

B-RB10N8MB M 90 x 1.5 NPT 4" 2  10,087.90 

B-RB10N10MB M 110 x 1.5 NPT 4" 2  12,023.90 

Cat. No. Male Thread Female Thread Standard Pack Price / Mtr. 
 Size Size (meters) Rs.
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EXPLOSION PROOF CABLE GLANDS & ACCESSORIES

Explosion proof stainless steel adaptors - NPT / Metric Thread

B-RB01M01NX NPT 3/8" M 16 x 1.5 50  Price on request 

B-RB1M01NX NPT 3/8" M 20 x 1.5 50  Price on request 

B-RB1M1NX NPT 1/2" M 20 x 1.5 25  Price on request 

B-RB2M1NX NPT 1/2" M 25 x 1.5 25  Price on request 

B-RB2M2NX NPT 3/4" M 25 x 1.5 25  Price on request 

B-RB3M2NX NPT 3/4" M 32 x 1.5 25  Price on request 

B-RB3M3NX NPT 1" M 32 x 1.5 10  Price on request 

B-RB4M3NX NPT 1" M 40 x 1.5 10  Price on request 

B-RB4M4NX NPT 1 1/4" M 40 x 1.5 10  Price on request 

B-RB5M4NX NPT 1 1/4" M 50 x 1.5 10  Price on request 

B-RB5M5NX NPT 1 1/2" M 50 x 1.5 5  Price on request 

B-RB6M5NX NPT 1 1/2" M 63 x 1.5 5  Price on request 

B-RB6M6NX NPT 2" M 63 x 1.5 5  Price on request 

B-RB7M6NX NPT 2" M 75 x 1.5 5  Price on request 

B-RB7M7NX NPT 2 1/2" M 75 x 1.5 3  Price on request 

B-RB8M7NX NPT 2 1/2" M 90 x 1.5 3  Price on request 

B-RB8M8NX NPT 3" M 90 x 1.5 2  Price on request 

B-RB10M8NX NPT 3" M 110 x 1.5 2  Price on request 

B-RB10M10NX NPT 4" M 110 x 1.5 2  Price on request 

Cat. No. Male Thread Female Thread Standard Pack Price / Mtr. 
 Size Size (meters) Rs.

Explosion proof stainless steel adaptors - Metric / NPT Thread

B-RB01N01MX M 16 x 1.5 NPT 3/8" 50  Price on request 

B-RB1N01MX M 16 x 1.5 NPT 1/2" 50  Price on request 

B-RB1N1MX M 20 x 1.5 NPT 1/2" 25  Price on request 

B-RB2N1MX M 20 x 1.5 NPT 3/4" 25  Price on request 

B-RB2N2MX M 25 x 1.5 NPT 3/4" 25  Price on request 

B-RB3N2MX M 25 x 1.5 NPT 1" 25  Price on request 

B-RB3N3MX M 32 x 1.5 NPT 1" 10  Price on request 

B-RB4N3MX M 32 x 1.5 NPT 1 1/4" 10  Price on request 

B-RB4N4MX M 40 x 1.5 NPT 1 1/4" 10  Price on request 

B-RB5N4MX M 40 x 1.5 NPT 1 1/2" 10  Price on request 

B-RB5N5MX M 50 x 1.5 NPT 1 1/2" 5  Price on request 

B-RB6N5MX M 50 x 1.5 NPT 2" 5  Price on request 

B-RB6N6MX M 63 x 1.5 NPT 2" 5  Price on request 

B-RB7N6MX M 63 x 1.5 NPT 2 1/2" 5  Price on request 

B-RB7N7MX M 75 x 1.5 NPT 2 1/2" 3  Price on request 

B-RB8N7MX M 75 x 1.5 NPT 3" 3  Price on request 

B-RB8N8MX M 90 x 1.5 NPT 3" 2  Price on request 

B-RB10N8MX M 90 x 1.5 NPT 4" 2  Price on request 

B-RB10N10MX M 110 x 1.5 NPT 4" 2  Price on request 

Cat. No. Male Thread Female Thread Standard Pack Price / Mtr. 
 Size Size (meters) Rs.
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EXPLOSION PROOF LIQUID TIGHT FITTINGS

Straight Conduit Glands - Metric Thread Nickel Plated Brass

Size Cat. No. Suitable for Standard Pack Price / Piece 
  Conduit Size (pieces)  Rs.

Straight Conduit Glands - NPT Thread Nickel Plated Brass

Size Cat. No. Suitable for Standard Pack Price / Piece 
  Conduit Size (pieces)  Rs.

NPT 1/4" EBLS02NB 1/2" 10  1,322.00 

NPT 3/8" EBLS01NB 1/2" 10  1,329.60 

NPT 1/2" EBLS1NB 1/2" 10  1,333.00 

NPT 3/4" EBLS2NB 3/4" 10  1,728.70 

NPT 1" EBLS3NB 1" 5  2,687.90 

NPT 1 1/4" EBLS4NB 1 1/4" 5  4,229.20 

NPT 1 1/2" EBLS5NB 1 1/2" 5  5,918.20 

090  Elbow Conduit Glands - Metric Thread Nickel Plated Brass

Size Cat. No. Suitable for Standard Pack Price / Piece 
  Conduit Size (pieces)  Rs.

M12X1.5 EBLN02MB 1/2" 10  2,416.70 

M16X1.5 EBLN01MB 1/2" 10  2,423.30 

M20X1.5 EBLN1MB 1/2" 10  2,425.50 

M25X1.5 EBLN2MB 3/4" 10  3,173.00 

M32X1.5 EBLN3MB 1" 5  4,872.00 

M40X1.5 EBLN4MB 1 1/4" 5  6,849.90 

M50X1.5 EBLN5MB 1 1/2" 5  10,190.50 

090  Elbow Conduit Glands - NPT Thread Nickel Plated Brass

Size Cat. No. Suitable for Standard Pack Price / Piece 
  Conduit Size (pieces)  Rs.

NPT 1/4" EBLN02NB 1/2" 10  2,416.70 

NPT 3/8" EBLN01NB 1/2" 10  2,423.30 

NPT 1/2" EBLN1NB 1/2" 10  2,425.50 

NPT 3/4" EBLN2NB 3/4" 10  3,173.00 

NPT 1" EBLN3NB 1" 5  4,872.00 

NPT 1 1/4" EBLN4NB 1 1/4" 5  6,849.90 

NPT 1 1/2" EBLN5NB 1 1/2" 5  10,190.50 

M12X1.5 EBLS02MB 1/2" 10  1,322.00 

M16X1.5 EBLS01MB 1/2" 10  1,329.60 

M20X1.5 EBLS1MB 1/2" 10  1,333.00 

M25X1.5 EBLS2MB 3/4" 10  1,728.70 

M32X1.5 EBLS3MB 1" 5  2,687.90 

M40X1.5 EBLS4MB 1 1/4" 5  4,229.20 

M50X1.5 EBLS5MB 1 1/2" 5  5,918.20 
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EXPLOSION PROOF LIQUID TIGHT FITTINGS

EX.proof 45 Deg Elbow Conduit gland - Metric Thread- Nickel Plated Brass 

Size Cat. No. Suitable for Standard Pack Price / Piece 
  Conduit Size (pieces)  Rs.

M12X100 EBLQ02MB 1/2" 10  2,378.10 

M16X200 EBLQ01MB 1/2" 10  2,385.80 

M20X250 EBLQ1MB 1/2" 10  2,390.20 

M25X250 EBLQ2MB 3/4" 10  3,035.20 

M32X200 EBLQ3MB 1" 5  4,579.80 

M40X150 EBLQ4MB 1 1/4" 5  6,358.20 

M50X100 EBLQ5MB 1 1/2" 5  9,492.50 

EX.proof 45 Deg Conduit gland - NPT Thread- Nickel Plated Brass 

Size Cat. No. Suitable for Standard Pack Price / Piece 
  Conduit Size (pieces)  Rs.

NPT 1/4" EBLQ02NB 1/2" 10  2,378.10 

NPT 3/8" EBLQ01NB 1/2" 10  2,385.80 

NPT 1/2" EBLQ1NB 1/2" 10  2,390.20 

NPT 3/4" EBLQ2NB 3/4" 10  3,035.20 

NPT 1" EBLQ3NB 1" 5  4,579.80 

NPT 1   1/4" EBLQ4NB 1 1/4" 5  6,358.20 

NPT 1   1/2" EBLQ5NB 1 1/2" 5  9,492.50 

Straight Conduit Glands - Metric Thread Stainless Steel

Size Cat. No. Suitable for Standard Pack Price / Piece 
  Conduit Size (pieces)  Rs.

M12X1.5 EBLS02MX 1/2" 10  Price on request

M16X1.5 EBLS01MX 1/2" 10  Price on request 

M20X1.5 EBLS1MX 1/2" 10  Price on request 

M25X1.5 EBLS2MX 3/4" 10  Price on request 

M32X1.5 EBLS3MX 1" 5  Price on request 

M40X1.5 EBLS4MX 1 1/4" 5  Price on request 

M50X1.5 EBLS5MX 1 1/2" 5  Price on request 

Straight Conduit Glands - NPT Thread Stainless Steel

Size Cat. No. Suitable for Standard Pack Price / Piece 
  Conduit Size (pieces)  Rs.

NPT 1/4" EBLS02NX 1/2" 10  Price on request

NPT 3/8" EBLS01NX 1/2" 10  Price on request 

NPT 1/2" EBLS1NX 1/2" 10  Price on request 

NPT 3/4" EBLS2NX 3/4" 10  Price on request 

NPT 1" EBLS3NX 1" 5  Price on request 

NPT 1 1/4" EBLS4NX 1 1/4" 5  Price on request

NPT 1 1/2" EBLS5NX 1 1/2" 5  Price on request 
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090  Elbow Conduit Glands - Metric Thread Stainless Steel

Size Cat. No. Suitable for Standard Pack Price / Piece 
  Conduit Size (pieces)  Rs.

M12X1.5 EBLN02MX 1/2" 10  Price on request

M16X1.5 EBLN01MX 1/2" 10  Price on request 

M20X1.5 EBLN1MX 1/2" 10  Price on request 

M25X1.5 EBLN2MX 3/4" 10  Price on request 

M32X1.5 EBLN3MX 1" 5  Price on request 

M40X1.5 EBLN4MX 1 1/4" 5  Price on request 

M50X1.5 EBLN5MX 1 1/2" 5  Price on request 

090  Elbow Conduit Glands - NPT Thread Stainless Steel

Size Cat. No. Suitable for Standard Pack Price / Piece 
  Conduit Size (pieces)  Rs.

NPT 1/4" EBLN02NX 1/2" 10  Price on request

NPT 3/8" EBLN01NX 1/2" 10  Price on request 

NPT 1/2" EBLN1NX 1/2" 10  Price on request 

NPT 3/4" EBLN2NX 3/4" 10  Price on request 

NPT 1" EBLN3NX 1" 5  Price on request 

NPT 1 1/4" EBLN4NX 1 1/4" 5  Price on request 

NPT 1 1/2" EBLN5NX 1 1/2" 5  Price on request 

EX.proof 45 Deg Elbow Conduit gland - Metric Thread - Stainless Steel

Size Cat. No. Suitable for Standard Pack Price / Piece 
  Conduit Size (pieces)  Rs.

M12X100 EBLQ02MX 1/2" 10  Price on request

M16X200 EBLQ01MX 1/2" 10  Price on request 

M20X250 EBLQ1MX 1/2" 10  Price on request 

M25X250 EBLQ2MX 3/4" 10  Price on request

M32X200 EBLQ3MX 1" 5  Price on request 

M40X150 EBLQ4MX 1 1/4" 5  Price on request 

M50X100 EBLQ5MX 1 1/2" 5  Price on request 

EX.proof 45 Deg Conduit gland - NPT Thread - Stainless Steel

Size Cat. No. Suitable for Standard Pack Price / Piece 
  Conduit Size (pieces)  Rs.

NPT 1/4" EBLQ02NX 1/2" 10  Price on request

NPT 3/8" EBLQ01NX 1/2" 10  Price on request 

NPT 1/2" EBLQ1NX 1/2" 10  Price on request 

NPT 3/4" EBLQ2NX 3/4" 10  Price on request 

NPT 1" EBLQ3NX 1" 5  Price on request 

NPT 1 1/4" EBLQ4NX 1 1/4" 5  Price on request 

NPT 1 1/2" EBLQ5NX 1 1/2" 5  Price on request 

EXPLOSION PROOF LIQUID TIGHT FITTINGS
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M12X1.5 TP-X02 50  39.70 

M16X1.5 TP-X01 50  49.70 

M20X1.5 TP-X1 50  77.20 

M25X1.5 TP-X2 50  87.20 

M32X1.5 TP-X3 10  105.80 

M40X1.5 TP-X4 10  283.40 

M50X1.5 TP-X5 10  565.60 

M63X1.5 TP-X6 10  648.30 

Explosion Proof Hexagonal Blind Stops in Polyamide - Metric Thread

Size Cat. No.  Standard Pack Price / Piece 
   (pieces) Rs.

Explosion Proof Stainless Steel Ventilation Plug - Metric Thread (AISI 316L)

M12X1.5 MBBVP-X01L 50 1,305.40

Size Cat. No.  Standard Pack Price / Piece 
   (pieces) Rs.

Explosion Proof Cable Glands in Polyamide - Metric Thread

Size Cat. No.  Standard Pack Price / Piece 
 Black  (pieces) Rs.

EXPLOSION PROOF CABLE GLANDS & ACCESSORIES

M12 x 1.5 EHIBM-0XS 100  131.30 

M12 x 1.5 EHIBM-XS 100  138.90 

M16 X 1.5 EHIBM-SX1 50  138.90 

M20 X 1.5 BM-X2 50  72.80 

M20 X 1.5 BM-X2L 50  86.00 

M20 X 1.5 BM-X3 50  98.20 

M25 X 1.5 BM-X5 25  110.30 

M32 x 1.5 BM-X7 20  261.30 

M40 X 1.5 BM-X8 10  385.90 

M50 X 1.5 BM-X9 10  543.60 

M63 X 1.5 BM-X10 10  690.20 
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Flexible Corrugated Conduits

PES-4.5G PES-4.5B 100  46.80 

PES-07G PES-07B 50  37.50 

PES-10G PES-10B 50  43.10 

PES-12G PES-12B 50  57.30 

PES-16G PES-16B 50  89.40 

PES-22G PES-22B 50  135.70 

PES-28G PES-28B 50  186.40 

PES-36G PES-36B 30  220.50 

PES-48G PES-48B 30  315.30 

PES-56G PES-56B 30  807.00 

PES-70G PES-70B 10  952.60 

PES-95G PES-95B 10  1,273.40 

Cat. No.  Cat. No.  Standard Pack Price / Mtr.
Grey  Black  (meters) Rs.

Polyethylene Unslitted Flexible Conduit

Controlwell Price List 2025

PESS-4.5G PESS-4.5B 100  43.60 

PESS-07G PESS-07B 50  40.80 

PESS-10G PESS-10B 50  47.50 

PESS-12G PESS-12B 50  61.70 

PESS-16G PESS-16B 50  96.00 

PESS-22G PESS-22B 50  148.90 

PESS-28G PESS-28B 50  204.00 

PESS-36G PESS-36B 30  242.60 

PESS-48G PESS-48B 30  346.20 

PESS-56G PESS-56B 30  886.40 

PESS-70G PESS-70B 10  1,046.30 

PESS-95G PESS-95B 10  1,400.20 

Cat. No.  Cat. No.  Standard Pack Price / Mtr.
Grey Slitted  Black Slitted  (meters) Rs.

Polyethylene Slitted Flexible Conduit

High Grade Polyamide Unslitted Flexible Conduit (PA6)

Cat. No.  Cat. No.  Standard Pack Price / Mtr.
Grey  Black  (meters) Rs.

RAH-07G RAH-07B 50  90.40 

RAH-10G RAH-10B 50  109.20 

RAH-12G RAH-12B 50  146.70 

RAH-16G RAH-16B 50  229.30 

RAH-22G RAH-22B 50  344.00 

RAH-28G RAH-28B 50  465.30 

RAH-36G RAH-36B 30  634.00 

RAH-48G RAH-48B 30  820.30 

RAH-56G RAH-56B 30  1,449.80 

RAH-70G RAH-70B 10  1,697.90 

RAH-95G RAH-95B 10  2,273.40 
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Flexible Corrugated Conduits

Controlwell Price List 2025

CPS-4.5G CPS-4.5B 100  53.20 

CPS-07G CPS-07B 50  62.90 

CPS-10G CPS-10B 50  68.40 

CPS-12G CPS-12B 50  89.40 

CPS-16G CPS-16B 50  131.30 

CPS-22G CPS-22B 50  212.80 

CPS-28G CPS-28B 50  293.30 

CPS-36G CPS-36B 30  362.80 

CPS-48G CPS-48B 30  512.70 

CPS-56G CPS-56B 30  1,202.90 

CPS-70G CPS-70B 10  1,415.60 

CPS-95G CPS-95B 10  1,891.90 

Standard Polyamide Unslitted Flexible Conduit

Cat. No.  Cat. No.  Standard Pack Price / Mtr.
Grey  Black  (meters) Rs.

High Grade Polyamide Unslitted Flexible Conduit (PAR)

Cat. No.  Cat. No.  Standard Pack Price / Mtr.
Grey  Black  (meters) Rs.

PAR-07G PAR-07B 50  157.70 

PAR-10G PAR-10B 50  172.00 

PAR-12G PAR-12B 50  231.50 

PAR-16G PAR-16B 50  363.80 

PAR-22G PAR-22B 50  571.10 

PAR-28G PAR-28B 50  847.90 

PAR-36G PAR-36B 30  1,012.10 

PAR-48G PAR-48B 30  1,308.70 

PAR-56G PAR-56B 30  3,123.40 

PAR-70G PAR-70B 10  3,668.10

PAR-95G PAR-95B 10  4,917.20 

High Grade Polyamide Slitted Flexible Conduit (PA6)

Cat. No.  Cat. No.  Standard Pack Price / Mtr.
Grey  Black  (meters) Rs.

RAHS-07G RAHS-07B 50  100.40 

RAHS-10G RAHS-10B 50  121.30 

RAHS-12G RAHS-12B 50  164.30 

RAHS-16G RAHS-16B 50  256.90 

RAHS-22G RAHS-22B 50  381.50 

RAHS-28G RAHS-28B 50  516.00 

RAHS-36G RAHS-36B 30  663.00 

RAHS-48G RAHS-48B 30  915.10 

RAHS-56G RAHS-56B 30  1,595.40 

RAHS-70G RAHS-70B 10  1,866.60 

RAHS-95G RAHS-95B 10  2,619.50 
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Flexible Corrugated Conduits
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CPSS-4.5G CPSS-4.5B 100  60.50 

CPSS-07G CPSS-07B 50  66.20 

CPSS-10G CPSS-10B 50  73.90 

CPSS-12G CPSS-12B 50  97.00 

CPSS-16G CPSS-16B 50  143.30 

CPSS-22G CPSS-22B 50  234.90 

CPSS-28G CPSS-28B 50  321.90 

CPSS-36G CPSS-36B 30  399.10 

CPSS-48G CPSS-48B 30  563.40 

CPSS-56G CPSS-56B 30  1,261.30 

CPSS-70G CPSS-70B 10  1,486.20 

CPSS-95G CPSS-95B 10  1,986.70 

Standard Polyamide Slitted Flexible Conduit

Cat. No.  Cat. No.  Standard Pack Price / Mtr.
Grey Slitted  Black Slitted  (meters) Rs.

CPS 07U 50  Price on request

CPS 10U 50  Price on request 

CPS-12U 50  Price on request 

CPS 16U 50  Price on request 

CPS 22U 50  Price on request 

CPS 28U 50  Price on request 

CPS 36U 30  Price on request 

CPS 48U 30  Price on request 

CPS 56U 30  Price on request 

CPS 70U 10  Price on request 

CPS 95U 10  Price on request 

Standard Polyamide UV Resistance Unslitted Flexible Conduit

Cat. No.    Standard Pack Price / Mtr.
Black    (meters) Rs.

Modified Polyamide Flexible Conduit (PA6 Modified)

Size Cat. No. Cat. No. Standard Pack Price / Mtr. 
 Unslitted Slitted (meters) Rs.

NW-7.5 SPAER-7.5 SPAERS-7.5 50  92.00 

NW-10 SPAER-10 SPAERS-10 50  123.40 

NW-12 SPAER-12 SPAERS-12 50  153.70 

NW-13 SPAER-13 SPAERS-13 50  158.50 

NW-17 SPAER-17 SPAERS-17 50  232.30 

NW-22 SPAER-22 SPAERS-22 50  292.80 

NW-23 SPAER-23 SPAERS-23 50  358.20 

NW-26 SPAER-26 SPAERS-26 25  415.00 

NW-29 SPAER-29 SPAERS-29 25  491.30 

NW-37 SPAER-37 SPAERS-37 25  646.10 

NW-50 SPAER-50 SPAERS-50 25  815.50 
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Flexible Corrugated Conduits
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Twin Slitted Conduit Closable Profile

Size Cat. No. ID / OD Standard Pack Price / Mtr. 
  mm (meters) Rs.

NW7.5 STSC-7.5 6.3 / 10.2 50  210.50 

NW10 STSC-10 8.5 / 13.3 50  243.20 

NW13 STSC-13 11 / 16 50  260.20 

NW16 STSC-16 13 / 19 50  284.40 

NW17 STSC-17 15.5 / 21.5 50  294.00 

NW22 STSC-22 19.1 / 25.6 50  364.20 

NW26 STSC-26 24 / 31.7 25  476.70 

NW29 STSC-29 27.3 / 34.8 25  615.90 

NW37 STSC-37 33.1 / 42.7 25  729.60 

Nw50 STSC-50 43.9 / 53.9 25  1,061.20 

Lockable Flexible Conduit in Polyethylene

Size Cat. No. ID / OD Standard Pack Price / Mtr. 
 Black mm (meters) Rs.

NW-8.5 SPPM-8.5 8.6 / 13.3 50  83.90 

NW-10 SPPM-10L 10.2 / 13.3 50  84.30 

NW-11 SPPM-11 11.2 / 16.3 50  88.60 

NW-13 SPPM-13 12.2 / 18.9 50  124.60 

NW-15 SPPM-15 14.9 / 22.0 50  129.50 

NW-19 SPPM-19 19.0 / 26.2 50  200.90 

NW-26 SPPM-26 24.6 / 32.0 25  308.60 

Opening Tool & Closing Tool available @ Rs. 265/- per piece
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Anaconda Liquid Tight / Seal Tight Conduits

Controlwell Price List 2025

Stainless Steel Square Locked Conduits

Size Cat. No. ID / OD Standard Pack Price / Mtr. 
  mm (meters) Rs.

3/16" ASLI-3/16" 4.8/6.9 30  840.90 

1/4" ASLI-1/4" 6.4/8.5 30  958.30 

5/16" ASLI-5/16" 10.1/12.8 30  1,253.00 

3/8" ASLI-3/8" 12.6/15.5 30  1,442.60 

1/2" ASLI-1/2" 16.0/18.9 30  1,505.80 

3/4" ASLI-3/4" 21.0/23.9 30  1,921.20 

1" ASLI-1" 26.5/30.0 30  3,285.80 

1 1/4" ASLI-1 1/4" 35.1/38.7 30  4,485.70 

1 1/2" AUI-1 1/2" 40.3/44.4 15  10,538.00 

2" AUI-2" 51.6/55.7 15  11,166.80 

Galvanized Steel Square Locked Stainless Steel Braided Conduits

Size Cat. No. ID / OD Standard Pack Price / Mtr. 
  mm (meters) Rs.

5/16" ASLB-5/16" 10.1/14.2 30  1,375.40 

3/8" ASLB-3/8" 12.6/16.9 30  1,381.60 

1/2" ASLB-1/2" 16.0/20.3 30  1,848.90 

3/4" ASLB-3/4" 21.0/25.3 30  2,288.00 

1" ASLB-1" 26.5/31.4 30  3,267.70 

1 1/4" ASLB-1 1/4" 35.1/40.5 30  3,889.70 

1 1/2" ASLB-1 1/2" 40.3/46.2 30  5,267.90 

2" ASLB-2" 51.6/57.5 30  7,388.90 

Galvanized Steel Conduits With Smooth PVC Cover

Size Cat. No. ID / OD Standard Pack Price / Mtr. 
  mm (meters) Rs.

3/8" AEFMB-3/8" 12.6/17.8 75  894.00 

1/2" AEFMB-1/2" 16.0/21.0 60  1,155.80 

3/4" AEFMB-3/4" 21.0/26.4 30  1,404.20 

1" AEFMB-1" 26.5/33.1 30  1,946.00 

1 1/4" AEFMB-1 1/4" 35.1/41.8 15  3,380.60 

1 1/2" AEFMB-1 1/2" 40.3/47.8 15  4,069.20 

2" AEFMB-2" 51.6/59.9 15  5,017.30 

Galvanized Steel Conduits With Cord Packing and Smooth PVC Cover (Medium Temperature)

Size Cat. No. ID / OD Standard Pack Price / Mtr. 
  mm (meters) Rs.

3/8" AEFB-3/8" 12.6/17.8 75  950.50 

1/2" AEFB-1/2" 16/21.1 10  1,111.80 

3/4" AEFB-3/4" 21/26.4 10  1,477.60 

1" AEFB-1" 26.5/33.1 10  2,495.60 

1 1/4" AEFB-1 1/4" 35.1/41.8 10  3,240.60 

1 1/2" AEFB-1 1/2" 40.3/47.8 15  6,335.70 

2" AEFB-2" 51.6/59.9 15  7,178.90 
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Anaconda Liquid Tight / Seal Tight Conduits
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Stainless Steel Conduit with Cord Packing and Smooth PVC Cover

Size Cat. No. ID / OD Standard Pack Price / Mtr. 
  mm (meters) Rs.

1/4" AHCI-1/4" 6.4/8.5 50  2,835.20 

5/16" AHCI-5/16" 10.1/12.8 10  2,710.90 

3/8" AHCI-3/8" 12.6/15.5 10  2,534.10 

1/2" AHCI-1/2" 16.0/18.9 10  3,276.70 

3/4" AHCI-3/4" 21.0/23.9 10  4,323.20 

1" AHCI-1" 26.5/30.0 10  7,360.60 

1 1/4" AHCI-1 1/4" 35.1/38.7 10  9,481.50 

1 1/2" AHCI-1 1/2" 40.3/44.4 15  23,015.30 

2" AHCI-2" 51.6/55.7 15  31,992.10 

Galvanized Steel Conduit With Cord Packing and Smooth PVC Cover

Size Cat. No. ID / OD Standard Pack Price / Mtr. 
  mm (meters) Rs.

1/2" AORB-1/2" 16.0/20.3 10  1,328.60 

3/4" AORB-3/4" 21.0/25.3 50  1,769.90 

1" AORB-1" 26.5/31.4 30  2,992.30 

1 1/4" AORB-1 1/4" 35.1/40.5 30  3,888.60 

1 1/2" AORB-1 1/2" 40.3/46.2 15  7,603.30 

2" AORB-2" 51.6/57.5 15  10,320.10 

Galvanized Steel Conduits With Copper Wire and Smooth PVC Cover

Size Cat. No. ID / OD Standard Pack Price / Mtr. 
  mm (meters) Rs.

3/8" AHTDL-3/8" 12.6/17.8 10  1,391.80 

1/2" AHTDL-1/2" 16.0/21.0 10  1,768.70 

3/4" AHTDL-3/4" 21.0/26.4 10  2,516.00 

1" AHTDL-1" 26.5/33.1 10  4,072.50 

1 1/4" AHTDL-1 1/4" 35.1/41.8 15  5,252.10 

1 1/2" AHTDL-1 1/2" 40.3/47.8 15  6,616.80 

2" AHTDL-2" 51.6/59.9 15  8,771.50 

Galvanized Steel Conduits With Cord Packing and Smooth PVC Cover (High Temperature)

Size Cat. No. ID / OD Standard Pack Price / Mtr. 
  mm (meters) Rs.

3/8" AHCB-3/8" 12.6/17.8 10  1,310.50 

1/2" AHCB-1/2" 16.0/21.1 10  1,529.40 

3/4" AHCB-3/4" 21.0/26.4 10  2,031.80 

1" AHCB-1" 26.5/33.1 10  3,440.40 

1 1/4" AHCB-1 1/4" 35.1/41.8 15  4,472.20 

1 1/2" AHCB-1 1/2" 40.3/47.8 15  8,737.70 

2" AHCB-2" 51.6/59.9 15  9,901.40 
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Anaconda Liquid Tight / Seal Tight Conduits

PVC Core Conduit Reinforced with PVC Spiral

Size Cat. No. ID / OD Standard Pack Price / Mtr. 
 Grey mm (meters) Rs.

3/8" ANMSF-3/8" 12.6/17.8 10  422.20 

1/2" ANMSF-1/2" 16/21.1 10  428.90 

3/4" ANMSF-3/4" 21/26.4 10  561.00 

1" ANMSF-1" 26.5/33.1 10  802.50 

1 1/4" ANMSF-1 1/4" 35.1/41.8 10  1,158.20 

1 1/2" ANMSF-1 1/2" 40.3/47.8 10  1,533.90 

2" ANMSF-2" 51.6/59.9 10  2,141.30 

Corrugated PVC Core Conduit with Metal Spiral

Size Cat. No. ID / OD Standard Pack Price / Mtr. 
  mm (meters) Rs.

9 AMPC-9 10-14 10  921.10 

11 AMPC-11 13/17 10  1,044.10 

16 AMPC-16 16/21 10  1,234.90 

21 AMPC-21 21/27 10  1,396.30 

29 AMPC-29 30/36 10  2,097.30 

36 AMPC-36 38/45 10  3,004.80 

42 AMPC-42 44/52 10  3,895.30 

48 AMPC-48 48/56 10  4,487.90 

Size Cat. No. Cat. No. Standard Pack Price / Mtr. 
 Black Ivory (meters) Rs.

Flexi-Cover Conduit in Polyethylene

NW-10 EFC 10B EFC 10G 50  215.00 

NW-16 EFC 16B EFC 16G 50  235.90 

NW-22 EFC 22B EFC 22G 50  273.40 

NW-28 EFC 28B EFC 28G 50  371.40 

NW-34 EFC 34B EFC 34G 50  422.30 

NW-40 EFC 40B EFC 40G 50  457.60 

Opening Tool EFCC available @ Rs. 192/- per piece

PVC Core Conduit Reinforced with PVC Spiral (UL Approved)

Size Cat. No. ID / OD Standard Pack Price / Mtr. 
 Grey mm (meters) Rs.

3/8" ANMUAG-3/8" 12.6/17.8 10  626.40 

1/2" ANMUAG-1/2" 16/21.1 10  656.00 

3/4" ANMUAG-3/4" 21/26.4 10  793.50 

1" ANMUAG-1" 26.5/33.1 10  1,278.90 

1 1/4" ANMUAG-1 1/4" 35.1/41.8 10  1,540.20 

1 1/2" ANMUAG-1 1/2" 40.3/47.8 10  2,063.40 

2" ANMUAG-2" 51.6/59.9 10  2,787.10 
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090  Elbow Curved Connector - Pg Thread

Pg Thread Conduit Glands 

Size Suitable for Cat. No. Cat. No. Standard Pack Price / Piece 
 Conduit Size Grey Black (pieces) Rs.

Straight Connector - Pg Thread

PG 7 7 PNC-P077G PNC-P077B 50  105.80 

PG 7 10 PNC-P070G PNC-P070B 50  104.80 

PG 9 7 PNC-P097G PNC-P097B 50  110.30 

PG 9 10 PNC-P09G PNC-P09B 50  118.00 

PG 9 12 PNC-P0912G PNC-P0912B 50  126.80 

PG 11 7 PNC-P117G PNC-P117B 50  130.10 

PG 11 10 PNC-P110G PNC-P110B 50  127.90 

PG 11 12 PNC-P11G PNC-P11B 50  127.90 

PG 13.5 7 PNC-P137G PNC-P137B 50  136.70 

PG 13.5 10 PNC-P130G PNC-P130B 50  136.70 

PG 13.5/1 12 PNC-P132G PNC-P132B 50  136.70 

PG 13.5/2 16 PNC-P136G PNC-P136B 50  136.70 

PG 16 10 PNC-P160G PNC-P160B 50  137.90 

PG 16 12 PNC-P162G PNC-P162B 50  137.90 

PG 16 16 PNC-P16G PNC-P16B 50  137.90 

PG 16 22 PNC-P163G PNC-P163B 50  163.20 

PG 21 16 PNC-P216G PNC-P216B 50  195.20 

PG 21 22 PNC-P21G PNC-P21B 30  195.20 

PG 29 28 PNC-P29G PNC-P29B 30  237.10 

PG 36 36 PNC-P36G PNC-P36B 10  310.90 

PG 48 48 PNC-P48G PNC-P48B 10  488.50 

Pg 7 7 PWC-P077G PWC-P077B 50  151.10 

Pg 9 7 PWC-P097G PWC-P097B 50  170.90 

Pg 9 10 PWC-P09G PWC-P09B 50  170.90 

Pg 11 10 PWC-P110G PWC-P110B 30  172.00 

Pg 11 12 PWC-P11G PWC-P11B 30  190.80 

Pg 13.5/1 10 PWC-P130G PWC-P130B 30  172.00 

Pg 13.5/1 12 PWC-P132G PWC-P132B 30  190.80 

Pg 13.5/2 16 PWC-P136G PWC-P136B 30  190.80 

Pg 16 12 PWC-P162G PWC-P162B 30  191.80 

Pg 16 16 PWC-P16G PWC-P16B 30  191.80 

Pg 16 22 PWC-P163G PWC-P163B 20  193.00 

Pg 21 22 PWC-P21G PWC-P21B 20  243.70 

Pg 29 28 PWC-P29G PWC-P29B 10  412.30 

Pg 36 36 PWC-P36G PWC-P36B 10  780.60 

Pg 48 48 PWC-P48G PWC-P48B 5  1,222.70 

Size Suitable for Cat. No. Cat. No. Standard Pack Price / Piece 
 Conduit Size Grey Black (pieces) Rs.
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Metric Thread Conduit Glands 

Size Suitable for Cat. No. Cat. No. Standard Pack Price / Piece 
 Conduit Size Grey Black (pieces) Rs.

Straight Connector - Metric Thread

M 12 x 1.5 7 PNC-M107G PNC-M107B 50  120.20 

M 12 x 1.5 10 PNC-M10G PNC-M10B 50  118.00 

M 12 x 1.5 12 PNC-M102G PNC-M102B 50  127.90 

M 16 x 1.5 7 PNC-M127G PNC-M127B 50  130.10 

M 16 x 1.5 10 PNC-M120G PNC-M120B 50  127.90 

M 16 x 1.5 12 PNC-M12G PNC-M12B 50  127.90 

M 16 x 1.5 16 PNC-M126G PNC-M126B 50  135.70 

M 20 x 1.5 16 PNC-M16G PNC-M16B 50  137.90 

M 20 X 1.5 7 PNC-M167G PNC-M167B 50  144.50 

M 20 X 1.5 10 PNC-M20G PNC-M20B 50  194.00 

M 20 X 1.5 12 PNC-M202G PNC-M202B 50  137.90 

M 25 x 1.5 22 PNC-M22G PNC-M22B 30  195.20 

M 25 x 1.5 16 PNC-M226G PNC-M226B 30  195.20 

M 32 x 1.5 22 PNC-M3222G PNC-M3222B 30  237.10 

M 32 x 1.5 28 PNC-M28G PNC-M28B 30  237.10 

M 40 x 1.5 28 PNC-M4028G PNC-M4028B 10  310.90 

M 40 x 1.5 36 PNC-M36G PNC-M36B 10  324.10 

M 50 x 1.5 36 PNC-M5036G PNC-M5036B 10  497.30 

M 50 x 1.5 48 PNC-M48G PNC-M48B 10  502.70 

M 63 x 1.5 48 PNC-M6348G PNC-M6348B 10  692.40 

M 12 x 1.5 7 PWC-M107G PWC-M107B 50  170.90 

M 12 x 1.5 10 PWC-M10G PWC-M10B 50  170.90 

M 16 x 1.5 12 PWC-M12G PWC-M12B 50  185.20 

M 20 x 1.5 12 PWC-M202G PWC-M202B 50  223.90 

M 20 x 1.5 16 PWC-M16G PWC-M16B 50  223.90 

M 25 x 1.5 22 PWC-M22G PWC-M22B 30  255.80 

M 32 x 1.5 28 PWC-M28G PWC-M28B 30  468.60 

M 40 x 1.5 36 PWC-M36G PWC-M36B 10  780.60 

M 50 x 1.5 48 PWC-M48G PWC-M48B 5  1,222.70 

Size Suitable for Cat. No. Cat. No. Standard Pack Price / Piece 
 Conduit Size Grey Black (pieces) Rs.

090  Elbow Curved Connector - Metric Thread
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PF Thread Conduit Glands 

G 1/4" 7 PNC-G07G PNC-G07B 50  108.00 

G 1/2" 10 PNC-G10G PNC-G10B 50  118.00 

G 1/2" 12 PNC-G12G PNC-G12B 50  127.90 

G 1/2" 16 PNC-G16G PNC-G16B 50  137.90 

G 3/4" 22 PNC-G22G PNC-G22B 30  195.20 

G 1" 28 PNC-G28G PNC-G28B 30  237.10 

G 1¼" 36 PNC-G36G PNC-G36B 10  310.90 

G 1½" 48 PNC-G42G PNC-G42B 10  497.30 

G 2" 48 PNC-G48G PNC-G48B 10  506.10 

Size Suitable for Cat. No. Cat. No. Standard Pack Price / Piece 
 Conduit Size Grey Black (pieces) Rs.

Straight Connector - PF Thread

G 1/2" 10 PWC-G10G PWC-G10B 50  170.90 

G 1/2" 12 PWC-G12G PWC-G12B 50  185.20 

G 1/2" 16 PWC-G16G PWC-G16B 50  219.50 

G 3/4" 22 PWC-G22G PWC-G22B 30  255.80 

G 1" 28 PWC-G28G PWC-G28B 30  412.30 

G 1¼" 28 PWC-G368G PWC-G368B 10  509.40 

G 1¼" 36 PWC-G36G PWC-G36B 10  671.50 

G 1½" 48 PWC-G42G PWC-G42B 10  1,222.70 

G 2" 48 PWC-G48G PWC-G48B 5  1,222.70 

Size Suitable for Cat. No. Cat. No. Standard Pack Price / Piece
 Conduit Size Grey Black (pieces) Rs.

090  Elbow Curved Connector - PF Thread

M8 x 1 10 TIS-M08T 100  426.70 

M12 x 1 10 TIS-M12T 50  426.70 

M18 x 1 10 TIS-M18T 50  426.70 

M30 x 1.5 10 TIS-M30T 30  759.70 

Proximity Suitable for Cat. No. Standard Pack Price / Piece 
Sensor Size Conduit Size  (pieces) Rs.

Straight Connectors with Metric Female Threads for Sensors

Straight Connectors with Female Threads

Pg 11 12 PIC-P11G PIC-P11B 30 243.70

Pg 13.5 12 PIC-P132G PIC-P132B 30 262.40

Pg 16 16 PIC-P16G PIC-P16B 50 313.10

Pg 21 22 PIC-P21G PIC-P21B 50 347.30

Size Suitable for Cat. No. Cat. No. Standard Pack Price / Piece  
 Conduit Size Grey Black (pieces) Rs.

Pg Thread

M16 x 1.5 12 PIC-M12G PIC-M12B 50 243.70

M25 x 1.5 16 PIC-M226G PIC-M226B 50 313.10

Size Suitable for Cat. No. Cat. No. Standard Pack Price / Piece  
 Conduit Size Grey Black (pieces) Rs.

Metric Thread



Size Suitable for Cat. No. Cat. No. Standard Pack Price / Piece 
 Conduit Size Grey Black (pieces) Rs.

46 Controlwell Price List 2025

Pg Thread Conduit Glands 

045  Angular Connector - Pg Thread

Pg 9 10 PAC-P09G PAC-P09B 50  170.90 

Pg 11 10 PAC-P110G PAC-P110B 30  172.00 

Pg 11 12 PAC-P11G PAC-P11B 30  172.00 

Pg 13.5 10 PAC-P130G PAC-P130B 30  190.80 

Pg 13.5 16 PAC-P136G PAC-P136B 30  190.80 

Pg 16 16 PAC-P16G PAC-P16B 30  191.80 

Pg 21 22 PAC-P21G PAC-P21B 30  244.80 

Pg 29 28 PAC-P29G PAC-P29B 10  412.30 

Pg 36 36 PAC-P36G PAC-P36B 10  509.40 

Pg 48 48 PAC-P48G PAC-P48B 5  748.70 

M 12 x 1.5 10 PAC-M10G PAC-M10B 50  143.30 

M 16 x 1.5 12 PAC-M12G PAC-M12B 30  151.10 

M 20 x 1.5 12 PAC-M202G PAC-M202B 5  170.90 

M 20 x 1.5 16 PAC-M16G PAC-M16B 30  170.90 

M 25 x 1.5 22 PAC-M22G PAC-M22B 30  220.50 

M 32 x 1.5 28 PAC-M28G PAC-M28B 10  373.80 

M 40 x 1.5 36 PAC-M36G PAC-M36B 10  509.40 

M 50 x 1.5 48 PAC-M48G PAC-M48B 5  748.70 

Size Suitable for Cat. No. Cat. No. Standard Pack Price / Piece 
 Conduit Size Grey Black (pieces) Rs.

045  Angular Connector - Metric Thread

Size Suitable for Cat. No. Cat. No. Standard Pack Price / Piece
 Conduit Size Grey Black (pieces) Rs.

045  Elbow Connector - PF Thread

G 1/2" 10 PAC-G10G PAC-G10B 50  170.90 

G 1/2" 12 PAC-G12G PAC-G12B 30  172.00 

G 1/2" 16 PAC-G16G PAC-G16B 30  191.80 

G 3/4" 22 PAC-G22G PAC-G22B 30  243.70 

G 1" 28 PAC-G28G PAC-G28B 10  412.30 

G 1 1/4" 36 PAC-G36G PAC-G36B 10  509.40 

G 1 1/2" 48 PAC-G42G PAC-G42B 10  748.70 

G 2" 48 PAC-G48G PAC-G48B 5  748.70 

G 1/2" 16 PIPC-G16G PIPC-G16B 50  323.10 

G 3/4" 22 PIPC-G22G PIPC-G22B 30  462.00 

G 1" 28 PIPC-G28G PIPC-G28B 25  479.60 

G 1¼" 36 TIPC-G36G TIPC-G36B 10  774.00 

G 1½" 48 TIPC-G42G TIPC-G42B 10  869.90 

G 2" 48 TIPC-G48G TIPC-G48B 10  907.40 

Size Suitable for Cat. No. Cat. No. Standard Pack Price / Piece
 Conduit Size Grey Black (pieces) Rs.

PF Thread
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Connector to secure Cables & Conduits
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Size Suitable for Cat. No. Cat. No. Standard Pack Price / Piece
 Conduit Size Grey Black (pieces) Rs.

Pg Thread

Pg 7 7 PNCC-P07G PNCC-P07B 50  352.80 

Pg 9 10 PNCC-P09G PNCC-P09B 50  356.20 

Pg 11 12 PNCC-P11G PNCC-P11B 30  357.20 

Pg 13.5 12 PNCC-P132G PNCC-P132B 30  357.20 

Pg 13.5 16 PNCC-P13G PNCC-P13B 30  357.20 

Pg 16 16 PNCC-P16G PNCC-P16B 30  369.40 

Pg 21 22 PNCC-P21G PNCC-P21B 30  614.10 

Pg 29 28 PNCC-P29G PNCC-P29B 15  688.00 

Pg 36 36 PNCC-P36G PNCC-P36B 10  911.80 

Pg 48 48 PNCC-P48G PNCC-P48B 5  1,295.50 

Size Suitable for Cat. No. Cat. No. Standard Pack Price / Piece
 Conduit Size Grey Black (pieces) Rs.

Metric Thread

M12 x 1.5 10 PNCC-M10G PNCC-M10B 50  356.20 

M16 x 1.5 10 PNCC-M120G PNCC-M120B 50  357.20 

M16 x 1.5 12 PNCC-M12G PNCC-M12B 30  357.20 

M20 x 1.5 12 PNCC-M162G PNCC-M162B 30  369.40 

M16 x 1.5 16 PNCC-M126G PNCC-M126B 30  368.20 

M20 x 1.5 16 PNCC-M16G PNCC-M16B 30  369.40 

M25 x 1.5 22 PNCC-M22G PNCC-M22B 30  614.10 

M32 x 1.5 28 PNCC-M28G PNCC-M28B 15  688.00 

M40 x 1.5 36 PNCC-M36G PNCC-M36B 10  829.10 

M50 x 1.5 48 PNCC-M48G PNCC-M48B 5  1,159.80 
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Straight Connectors with Female Threads

Size Suitable for Cat. No. Cat. No. Standard Pack Price / Piece
 Conduit Size Grey Black (pieces) Rs.

UNEF Thread

1/2 - 28 10 PIC-U1010G PIC-U1010B 50  227.10 

5/8 - 24 10 PIC-U1210G PIC-U1210B 50  227.10 

3/4 - 20 10 PIC-U1410G PIC-U1410B 50  241.50 

5/8 - 24 12 PIC-U1212G PIC-U1212B 50  243.70 

3/4 - 20 12 PIC-U1412G PIC-U1412B 50  245.90 

1 - 20 12 PIC-U1812G PIC-U1812B 50  261.30 

7/8 - 20 16 PIC-U1616G PIC-U1616B 50  282.20 

1 - 20 16 PIC-U1816G PIC-U1816B 50  296.60 

1 3/16 - 18 12 PIC-U2012G PIC-U2012B 50  305.40 

1 3/16 - 18 16 PIC-U2016G PIC-U2016B 50  312.10 

1 7/16 - 18 16 PIC-U2816G PIC-U2816B 30  321.90 

1 3/8 - 18 16 PIC-U2316G PIC-U2316B 30  321.90 

1 3/16 - 18 22 PIC-U2222G PIC-U2222B 30  351.80 

1 7/16 - 18 22 PIC-U2822G PIC-U2822B 30  421.20 

1 7/16 - 18 28 PIC-U2828G PIC-U2828B 30  492.90 

1 3/4 - 18 28 PIC-U3228G PIC-U3228B 30  562.30 

2 - 18 22 PIC-U3622G PIC-U3622B 30  634.00 

2 - 18 28 PIC-U3628G PIC-U3628B 30  634.00 

2 - 18 36 PIC-U3636G PIC-U3636B 30  768.50 

12 PNOC-12G PNOC-12B 50  183.00 

16 PNOC-16G PNOC-16B 50  211.70 

22 PNOC-22G PNOC-22B 30  298.80 

28 PNOC-28G PNOC-28B 20  354.00 

36 PNOC-36G PNOC-36B 10  479.60 

48 PNOC-48G PNOC-48B 10  722.20 

56 TNOC-56G TNOC-56B 10  1,693.40 

70 TNOC-70G TNOC-70B 10  2,248.10 

95 TNOC-95G TNOC-95B 10  3,053.90 

Size Cat. No. Cat. No. Standard Pack Price / Piece 
 Grey Black (pieces) Rs.

Straight Flange Connector

12 PWOC-12G PWOC-12B 50  259.10 

16 PWOC-16G PWOC-16B 30  285.60 

22 PWOC-22G PWOC-22B 20  373.80 

28 PWOC-28G PWOC-28B 10  602.00 

36 PWOC-36G PWOC-36B 10  757.50 

48 PWOC-48G PWOC-48B 10  1,013.30 

56 TWOC-56G TWOC-56B 10  2,178.50 

70 TWOC-70G TWOC-70B 10  2,900.70 

95 TWOC-95G TWOC-95B 10  4,023.10 

Suitable for Cat. No. Cat. No. Standard Pack Price / Piece 
Conduit Size Grey Black (pieces) Rs.

090  Elbow Flange Connector
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Suitable for Cat. No. Cat. No. Standard Pack Price / Piece 
Conduit Size Grey Black (pieces) Rs.

Mounting Clip

Suitable for Cat. No. Cat. No. Standard Pack Price / Piece 
Conduit Size Grey Black (pieces) Rs.

Tube End Caps

7 FEC-07G FEC-07B 100  51.90 

10 FEC-10G FEC-10B 100  56.30 

12 FEC-12G FEC-12B 100  65.10 

16 FEC-16G FEC-16B 100  69.50 

22 FEC-22G FEC-22B 50  83.80 

28 FEC-28G FEC-28B 50  102.60 

36 FEC-36G FEC-36B 30  141.10 

48 FEC-48G FEC-48B 20  187.40 

56 FEC-56G FEC-56B 10  1,889.70 

70 FEC-70G FEC-70B 10  2,266.70 

95 FEC-95G FEC-95B 10  3,205.00 

7 NFH-07G NFH-07B 100  58.50 

10 NFH-10G NFH-10B 100  65.10 

12 NFH-12G NFH-12B 50  65.10 

16 NFH-16G NFH-16B 50  69.50 

22 NFH-22G NFH-22B 50  109.20 

28 NFH-28G NFH-28B 50  127.90 

36 NFH-36G NFH-36B 30  213.90 

48 NFH-48G NFH-48B 25  244.80 

56 NFH-56G NFH-56B 10  782.80 

70 NFH-70G NFH-70B 10  1,407.90 

95 NFH-95G NFH-95B 10  2,756.30 

Nominal ID Cat. No.   Standard Pack Price / Piece 
(mm)   (pieces) Rs.

P. Type Mounting Clips - Zinc Plated Galvanized Steel

6 FHC-06 50  99.20 

8 FHC-08 50  102.80 

10 FHC-10 50  113.60 

12 FHC-12 50  120.80 

15 FHC-15 50  129.00 

18 FHC-18 50  150.20 

22 FHC-22 50  147.70 

25 FHC-25 50  152.40 

30 FHC-30 25  154.70 

35 FHC-35 10  264.60 

40 FHC-40 5  301.00 

48 FHC-48 50  Price on request 
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Polyamide Lock Nuts

Pg 7 FLN-P07G FLN-P07B 50  8.80 

Pg 9 FLN-P09G FLN-P09B 50  10.00 

Pg 11 FLN-P11G FLN-P11B 50  11.00 

Pg 13.5 FLN-P13.5G FLN-P13.5B 50  13.20 

Pg 16 FLN-P16G FLN-P16B 50  15.40 

Pg 21 FLN-P21G FLN-P21B 30  21.00 

Pg 29 FLN-P29G FLN-P29B 30  34.20 

Pg 36 FLN-P36G FLN-P36B 10  61.70 

Pg 48 FLN-P48G FLN-P48B 10  90.40 

Size Cat. No. Cat. No. Standard Pack Price / Piece 
 Grey Black (pieces) Rs.

Pg Thread

Size Cat. No. Cat. No. Standard Pack Price / Piece 
 Grey Black (pieces) Rs.

Metric Thread

Size Cat. No. Cat. No. Standard Pack Price / Piece 
 Grey Black (pieces) Rs.

PF Thread

G 1/4" FLN-G07G FLN-G07B 50  15.40 

G 1/2" FLN-G10G FLN-G10B 50  16.60 

G 1/2" FLN-G12G FLN-G12B 50  18.80 

G 1/2" FLN-G16G FLN-G16B 50  19.80 

G 3/4" FLN-G22G FLN-G22B 30  24.30 

G 1" FLN-G28G FLN-G28B 30  49.70 

G 1 1/4" FLN-G36G FLN-G36B 10  56.30 

G 1 1/2" FLN-G42G FLN-G42B 10  80.50 

G 2" FLN-G48G FLN-G48B 10  97.00 

M 12 x 1.5 FLN-M10G FLN-M10B 50  10.00 

M 16 x 1.5 FLN-M12G FLN-M12B 50  11.00 

M 20 x 1.5 FLN-M16G FLN-M16B 50  15.40 

M 25 x 1.5 FLN-M22G FLN-M22B 30  19.80 

M 32 x 1.5 FLN-M28G FLN-M28B 30  34.20 

M 40 x 1.5 FLN-M36G FLN-M36B 10  67.30 

M 50 x 1.5 FLN-M48G FLN-M48B 10  120.20 
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Size Cat. No. Suitable for Standard Pack Price / Piece 
  Conduit Size (pieces) Rs.

M 12 x 1.5 BBFM-01 1/4" 50  365.00 

M 16 x 1.5 BBFM-02 3/8" 50  379.30 

M 20 x 1.5 BBFM-03(S) 3/8" 50  390.30 

M 20 x 1.5 BBFM-03 1/2" 50  456.40 

M 25 x 1.5 BBFM-04 3/4" 25  566.70 

M 32 x 1.5 BBFM-05 1" 10  1,137.80 

M 40 x 1.5 BBFM-06 1 1/4" 5  1,821.30 

M 50 x 1.5 BBFM-07 1 1/2" 5  2,435.50 

M 63 x 1.5 BBFM-08 2" 4  3,958.00 

Straight Metallic Conduit Fitting - Metric Thread (Nickel Plated Brass)

Size Cat. No. Suitable for Standard Pack Price / Piece 
  Conduit Size (pieces) Rs.

Straight Metallic Conduit Fitting - Pg Thread (Nickel Plated Brass)

Pg 7 BBFB-01 1/4" 50  365.00 

Pg 9 BBFB-02(C) 3/8" 50  482.90 

Pg 11 BBFB-03 3/8" 50  469.70 

Pg 13.5 BBFB-04 3/8" 50  491.70 

Pg 16 BBFB-05 1/2" 50  579.90 

Pg 21 BBFB-06 3/4" 25  715.60 

Pg 29 BBFB-07 1" 10  1,228.20 

Pg 36 BBFB-08 1 1/4" 5  1,949.20 

Pg 42 BBFB-09 1 1/2" 5  2,705.50 

Pg 48 BBFB-10 2" 4  4,816.90 

Size Cat. No. Suitable for Standard Pack Price / Piece 
  Conduit Size (pieces) Rs.

Pg 11 BBFB-03 90 3/8" 50  737.60 

Pg 13.5 BBFB-04 90 3/8" 50  847.90 

Pg 16 BBFB-05 90 1/2" 50  957.00 

Pg 21 BBFB-06 90 3/4" 25  1,224.90 

Pg 29 BBFB-07 90 1" 10  2,080.50 

Pg 36 BBFB-08 90 1 1/4" 5  3,524.70 

Pg 42 BBFB-09 90 1 1/2" 5  4,770.60 

090  Elbow Metallic Conduit Fitting - Pg Thread (Nickel Plated Brass)

Size Cat. No. Suitable for Standard Pack Price / Piece 
  Conduit Size (pieces) Rs.

NPT 1/2" BBFN-02(S) 3/8" 50  660.50 

NPT 1/2" BBFN-02 1/2" 50  711.20 

NPT 3/4" BBFN-03 3/4" 50  797.20 

NPT 1" BBFN-04 1" 25  1,219.40 

NPT 1 1/4" BBFN-05 1 1/4" 10  1,930.50 

NPT 1 1/2" BBFN-06 1 1/2" 5  2,488.40 

NPT 2" BBFN-07 2" 5  4,063.80 

Straight Metallic Conduit Fitting - NPT Thread (Nickel Plated Brass)
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Conduit Fittings for Liquidtite and Sealtite Conduits

Controlwell Price List 2025

Size Cat. No. Suitable for Standard Pack Price / Piece 
  Conduit Size (pieces) Rs.

Pg 11 BBFB-03 45 3/8" 50  707.80 

Pg 13.5 BBFB-04 45 3/8" 50  779.50 

Pg 16 BBFB-05 45 1/2" 50  899.60 

Pg 21 BBFB-06 45 3/4" 25  1,150.00 

Pg 29 BBFB-07 45 1" 10  1,905.10 

Pg 36 BBFB-08 45 1 1/4" 5  3,095.80 

Pg 42 BBFB-09 45 1 1/2" 5  4,204.90 

045  Angled Metallic Conduit Fitting - Pg Thread (Nickel Plated Brass)

Size Cat. No. Suitable for Standard Pack Price / Piece 
  Conduit Size (pieces) Rs.

M 16 x 1.5 BBFM-02 45 3/8" 50  672.50 

M 20 x 1.5 BBFM-03(S) 45 3/8" 50  685.80 

M 20 x 1.5 BBFM-03 45 1/2" 50  882.00 

M 25 x 1.5 BBFM-04 45 3/4" 25  1,119.10 

M 32 x 1.5 BBFM-05 45 1" 10  1,939.40 

M 40 x 1.5 BBFM-06 45 1 1/4" 5  3,018.60 

M 50 x 1.5 BBFM-07 45 1 1/2" 5  4,230.30 

M 63 x 1.5 BBFM-08 45 2" 4  6,810.20 

045  Angled Metallic Conduit Fitting - Metric Thread (Nickel Plated Brass)

Size Cat. No. Suitable for Standard Pack Price / Piece 
  Conduit Size (pieces) Rs.

M 16 x 1.5 BBFM-02 90 3/8" 50  879.80 

M 20 x 1.5 BBFM-03(S) 90 3/8" 50  729.90 

M 20 x 1.5 BBFM-03 90 1/2" 50  940.50 

M 25 x 1.5 BBFM-04 90 3/4" 25  1,189.70 

M 32 x 1.5 BBFM-05 90 1" 10  2,032.00 

M 40 x 1.5 BBFM-06 90 1 1/4" 5  3,353.80 

M 50 x 1.5 BBFM-07 90 1 1/2" 5  4,701.10 

M 63 x 1.5 BBFM-08 90 2" 4  7,328.40 

090  Elbow Metallic Conduit Fitting - Metric Thread (Nickel Plated Brass)

Size Cat. No. Suitable for Standard Pack Price / Piece 
  Conduit Size (pieces) Rs.

NPT 1/2" BBFN-02(S) 90 3/8" 50  1,234.80 

NPT 1/2" BBFN-02 90 1/2" 50  1,330.80 

NPT 3/4" BBFN-03 90 3/4" 25  1,488.40 

NPT 1" BBFN-04 90 1" 10  2,280.00 

NPT 1 1/4" BBFN-05 90 1 1/4" 5  3,609.60 

NPT 1 1/2" BBFN-06 90 1 1/2" 5  4,654.80 

NPT 2" BBFN-07 90 2" 4  7,598.40 

090  Elbow Metallic Conduit Fitting - NPT Thread (Nickel Plated Brass)
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Liquid Tight Straight Conduit Glands (Metric Thread) for AMPC Conduits

M16 X 1.5 9 ABFM-9 50  512.70 

M20 X 1.5 11 ABFM-11 50  653.80 

M25 X 1.5 16 ABFM-16 50  1,013.30 

M32 X 1.5 21 ABFM-21 25  1,194.10 

M40 X 1.5 29 ABFM-29 25  2,136.60 

M50 X 1.5 36 ABFM-36 25  3,112.40 

M63 X 1.5 48 ABFM-48 10  3,691.20 

Conduit Glands & Accessories in Polyamide

Size Conduit Cat. No. Standard Pack Price / Piece 
 Size Grey (pieces) Rs.

Size Cat. No. Suitable for Standard Pack Price / Piece 
  Conduit Size (pieces) Rs.

NPT 1/2" BBFN-02(S) 45 3/8" 50  1,097.00 

NPT 1/2" BBFN-02 45 1/2" 50  1,212.80 

NPT 3/4" BBFN-03 45 3/4" 25  1,353.90 

NPT 1" BBFN-04 45 1" 10  2,071.70 

NPT 1 1/4" BBFN-05 45 1 1/4" 5  3,281.00 

NPT 1 1/2" BBFN-06 45 1 1/2" 5  4,231.40 

NPT 2" BBFN-07 45 2" 4  6,738.50 

045  Angled Metallic Conduit Fitting - NPT Thread (Nickel Plated Brass)

Conduit Fittings for Liquidtite and Sealtite Conduits

Liquid Tight Straight Conduit Glands (Pg Thread) for AMPC Conduits

Pg 9 9 ABFP-9 50  540.60 

Pg 11 11 ABFP-11 50  746.10 

Pg 16 16 ABFP-16 50  1,108.50 

Pg 21 21 ABFP-21 25  1,273.20 

Pg 29 29 ABFP-29 25  2,275.60 

Pg 36 36 ABFP-36 25  3,317.40 

Pg 48 48 ABFP-48 10  3,933.70 

Size Conduit Cat. No. Standard Pack Price / Piece 
 Size Grey (pieces) Rs.

Liquid Tight Straight Conduit Glands (Metric Thread) for ANMSF & ANMUAG Conduits

M16 X 1.5 3/8" BBFM-02A 25  373.80 

M20 X 1.5 1/2" BBFM-03A 25  389.20 

M25 X 1.5 3/4" BBFM-04A 10  446.60 

M32 X 1.5 1" BBFM-05A 5  693.50 

Size Conduit Cat. No. Standard Pack Price / Piece 
 Size Grey (pieces) Rs.
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Conduit Glands & Accessories in Polyamide

0Liquid Tight 90  Conduit Glands (Metric Thread) for ANMSF & ANMUAG Conduits

M16 X 1.5 3/8" BBFM-02A-90 10  428.90 

M20 X 1.5 1/2" BBFM-03A-90 10  446.60 

M25 X 1.5 3/4" BBFM-04A-90 10  493.90 

M32 X 1.5 1" BBFM-05A-90 5  718.80 

Size Conduit Cat. No. Standard Pack Price / Piece 
 Size Grey (pieces) Rs.

Liquid Tight Straight Conduit Glands (NPT Thread) for ANMSF & ANMUAG Conduits

NPT 1/2" 3/8" BBFN-02A 25  373.80 

NPT 1/2" 1/2" BBFN-03A 25  389.20 

NPT 3/4" 3/4" BBFN-04A 10  446.60 

NPT 1" 1" BBFN-05A 5  693.50 

NPT 1 1/4" 1 1/4" BBFN-06A 5  825.80 

NPT 1 1/2" 1 1/2" BBFN-07A 1  1,073.80 

NPT 2" 2" BBFN-08A 1  1,557.90 

Size Conduit Cat. No. Standard Pack Price / Piece 
 Size Grey (pieces) Rs.

0Liquid Tight 90  Conduit Glands (NPT Thread) for ANMSF & ANMUAG Conduits 

NPT 1/2" 3/8" BBFN-02A-90 10  428.90 

NPT 1/2" 1/2" BBFN-03A-90 10  457.20 

NPT 3/4" 3/4" BBFN-04A-90 10  493.90 

NPT 1" 1" BBFN-05A-90 5  718.80 

NPT 1 1/4" 1 1/4" BBFN-06A-90 5  1,270.10 

NPT 1 1/2" 1 1/2" BBFN-07A-90 1  1,644.90 

NPT 2" 2" BBFN-08A-90 1  2,495.00 

Size Conduit Cat. No. Standard Pack Price / Piece 
 Size Grey (pieces) Rs.
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Conduit Fittings for Liquidtite and Sealtite Conduits
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Size Cat. No. Standard Pack Price / Piece 
   (pieces) Rs.

5/16" ACRB-02 25  261.90 

3/8" ACRB-03 25  261.90 

1/2" ACRB-04 25  298.00 

3/4" ACRB-05 25  372.50 

1" ACRB-06 5  484.30 

1 1/4" ACRB-07 5  557.70 

1 1/2" ACRB-08 5  779.90 

2" ACRB-09 2  1,223.60 

Clamping Ring for SLB Conduits (Zinc Plated Steel)

Size Cat. No. Standard Pack Price / Piece 
   (pieces) Rs.

Grounding Ferrule for Sealtite Conduit (Nickel Plated Brass)

3/8" BFER-03 25  125.70 

1/2" BFER-04 25  167.60 

3/4" BFER-05 25  178.60 

1" BFER-06 5  220.50 

1 1/4" BFER-07 5  647.20 

1 1/2" BFER-08 5  893.00 

2" BFER-09 2  1,335.20 

Cat. No.  Standard Pack  Price / Piece 
  (pieces)  Rs.

PNSC-10B 10  376.00 

PNSC-12B 10  404.70 

PNSC-16B 10  427.80 

PNSC-22B 10  596.50 

PNSC-28B 10  769.50 

PNSC-36B 10  1,227.10 

PNSC-48B 10  1,377.10 

Straight Coupler



56 Controlwell Price List 2025

Conduit Coupler with Clamp Locks - Polyamide

Cat. No.  Standard Pack  Price / Piece 
Y Connector  (pieces)  Rs.

SYC101010 50  121.00 

SYC121010 50  125.80 

SYC121210 50  125.80 

SYC161210 50  125.80 

SYC161212 50  134.30 

SYC161610 50  109.60 

SYC161612 50  112.20 

SYC221616 50  125.80 

SYC222216 50  144.00 

SYC222222 50  162.10 

Cat. No.  Standard Pack  Price / Piece 
T Connector  (pieces)  Rs.

STC070707/A 50  78.70 

STC100710 50  71.40 

STC101010 50  88.30 

STC120712/A 50  92.00 

STC120812/C 50  92.00 

STC121010 50  92.00 

STC121012/B 50  92.00 

STC121212 50  92.00 

STC160712/B 50  92.00 

STC161012 50  95.60 

STC160716/A 50  96.80 

STC161016 50  96.80 

STC161216 50  113.70 

STC161216 50  113.70 

STC161612 50  115.50 

STC161616 50  105.30 

STC221016 50  255.30 

STC221022 50  117.40 

STC221212 50  117.40 

STC221216 50  117.40 

STC221612 50  128.30 

STC221222/B 50  142.80 

STC222216 50  145.20 

STC222222 50  140.40 
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Snap on Conduit Coupler - PolyamideConduit Coupler with Clamp Locks - Polyamide

SEC1212  50  130.70

SEC1616  50  136.70

Cat. No.  Standard Pack  Price / Piece 
Elbow Connector  (pieces)  Rs.

SSC1212  50   64.10

Cat. No.  Standard Pack  Price / Piece 
Straight Connector  (pieces)  Rs.

TVC 101010 10  574.50 

TVC 121010 10  574.50 

TVC 121210 10  638.40 

TVC 121212 10  638.40 

TVC 161010 10  703.40 

TVC 161210 10  703.40 

TVC 161212 10  766.30 

TVC 161616 10  766.50 

TVC 222222 10  958.10 

TVC 282222 10  958.10 

TVC 282822 10  1,150.00 

TVC 282828 10  1,134.50 

Cat. No.  Standard Pack  Price / Piece 
V Connector  (pieces)  Rs.

TYC 101010 TTC 101010 10  638.40 

TYC 121010 TTC 121010 10  638.40 

TYC 121210 TTC 121210 10  703.40 

TYC 121212 TTC 121212 10  703.40 

TYC 161010 TTC 161010 10  766.30 

TYC 161210 TTC 161210 10  766.30 

TYC 161212 TTC 161212 10  831.30 

TYC 161616 TTC 161616 10  831.30 

TYC 222222 TTC 222222 10  1,023.10 

TYC 282222 TTC 282222 10  1,023.10 

TYC 282822 TTC 282822 10  1,212.80 

TYC 282828 TTC 282828 10  1,212.80 

Cat. No. Cat. No. Standard Pack Price / Piece 
Y Connector T Connector  (pieces) Rs.
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Junction Boxes

M003.PL 80 x 80 x 40  233.20 

M005.PL 100 x 100 x 50  373.00 

M006.PL 100 x 100 x 70  394.40 

M007.PL 123 x 75 x 51  352.80 

M007.X.PL 110 X 80 X 60  543.10 

M008.PL 150 x 110 x 70  570.80 

M009.PL 190 x 145 x 72  883.30 

M010.PL 243 x 190 x 90  1,513.30 

M011.PL 243 x 190 x 110  1,742.60 

M009.A.PL 190 x 140 x 75  1,136.50 

M010.A.PL 238 x 190 x 90  1,786.70 

M012.A.PL 300 x 220 x 120  2,901.80 

M014.A.PL 376 x 300 x 120  3,884.60 

M015.A.PL 456 x 380 x 121  6,654.10 

Cat. No.  Size  Price / Piece 
  mm  Rs.

Grey cover with stainless steel screws (Smooth Walls)

M008.CA.G 150 x 110 x 135  893.40 

M009.CA.G 190 x 145 x 135  1,354.60 

M010.CA.G 243 x 190 x 160  2,288.20 

M011.CA.G 243 x 180 x 170  2,646.00 

M012.CA.G 310 x 230 x 160  2,847.60 

M014.CA.G 376 x 300 x 180  5,511.20 

M015.CA.G 460 x 380 x 182  9,882.20 

High top cover with stainless steel screws (Smooth Walls)

Cat. No.  Size  Price / Piece 
  mm  Rs.

M008.PK  150 x 110 x 70  961.40

M009.PK  190 x 145 x 70  1,246.20

M011.PK  243 x 190 x 110  2,371.30

Transparent cover with stainless steel screws (Smooth Walls)

Cat. No.  Size  Price / Piece 
  mm  Rs.

Controlwell Price List 2025
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Junction Boxes

Transparent cover with stainless steel screws (Smooth Walls)

Cat. No.  Size  Price / Piece 
  mm  Rs.

M009.A.PK  190 x 140 x 70  1,567.40

M010.A.PK  238 x 190 x 90  2,618.30

M012.A.PK  300 x 220 x 120  3,984.10

Transparent high top cover with stainless steel screws (Smooth Walls)

Cat. No.  Size  Price / Piece 
  mm  Rs.

M005.CV  94 x 94 x 50  477.60

M008.PG  150 x 110 x 70  950.00

M009.PG  190 x 145 x 70  1,257.50

M011.PG  243 x 190 x 110  2,407.90

Junction box with membrane - Grey cover

M003 80 x 80 x 40  273.50 

M005 100 x 100 x 50  456.10 

M006 100 x 100 x 70  500.30 

M007 123 x 75 x 51  504.00 

M008 150 x 110 x 70  797.60 

M009 190 x 145 x 72  1,244.90 

M010 243 x 190 x 90  2,235.20 

M011 243 x 190 x 110  2,225.20 

Junction Box with nipples -  Gray cover with stainless steel screws

Cat. No.  Size  Price / Piece 
  mm  Rs.

Cat. No.  Size  Price / Piece 
  mm  Rs.

M009.A 190 x 140 x 70  1,451.50 

M010.A 238 x 190 x 90  2,063.90 

M012.A 300 x 220 x 120  3,181.60 

M014.A 376 x 300 x 120  4,633.10 

M015.A 465 x 380 x 120  7,736.40 

Junction Box with nipples -  Gray cover with nylon hinged screws

Cat. No.  Size  Price / Piece 
  mm  Rs.

Controlwell Price List 2025

M008.CA.K 150 x 110 x 135  1,243.70 

M009.CA.K 190 x 145 x 135  1,522.10 

M010.CA.K 240 x 190 x 155  2,903.00 

M011.CA.K 240 x 190 x 170  3,291.10 

M012.CA.K 310 x 230 x 160  4,081.20 

M014.CA.K 376 x 300 x 180  8,469.70 

M015.CA.K 460 x 380 x 182  9,978.00 
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Distribution Boards

Cat. No.  Size  Price / Piece 
  mm  Rs.

Distribution Boards

M91.04  100 x 135 x 85   633.80 

M91.08  200 x 155 x 90   1,226.00 

M92.08  200 x 160 x 90   1,561.90 

M92.12  250 x 200 x 110   2,336.00 

Cat. No.  Size  Price / Piece 
  mm  Rs.

Combination Boxes for Industrial Plugs & Sockets

M960.10121  340 x 440 x 177  6,651.60  

Weather Proof Enclosures (Polycarbonate)

Cat. No.  Size  Price / Piece 
  mm  Rs.

BC-CGS-081107  80 x 110 x 70   Price on request

BC-CGS-101007  100 x 100 x 75   Price on request 

BC-CGS-202010  200 x 200 x 100   Price on request 

Grey Screwed

Cat. No.  Size  Price / Piece 
  mm  Rs.

Transparent Screwed Lid / Hinged Lid *

BC-CTS-080806 80 x 80 x 60  Price on request 

BC-CTS-081107 80 x 110 x 70  Price on request 

BC-CTS-101007 100 x 100 x 75  Price on request 

BC-CTS-151507 150 x 150 x 75  Price on request 

BC-CTS-285613 280 x 560 x 130  Price on request 

Free Floating Connectors

Cat. No.  Number of  Price / Piece 
  Poles  Rs.

SDKF 2 2  Price on request

SDKF 3 3  Price on request

SDKF 5 5  Price on request
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Multiway Strip Connectors - Polyamide 

MW2 Series for 2.5 sq.mm. wire

Cat. No. Without Wire Protector No. of Poles Price / Piece Rs.

Controlwell Price List 2025

Cat. No. With Wire Protector No. of Poles Price / Piece Rs.

MW2NP02-T 2  21.40 

MW2NP03-T 3  32.80 

MW2NP04-T 4  40.60 

MW2NP06-T 6  62.10 

MW2NP12-T 12  119.70 

Cat. No. With Wire Protector No. of Poles Price / Piece Rs.

MW2P02-T 2  37.30 

MW2P03-T 3  46.30 

MW2P04-T 4  61.00 

MW2P06-T 6  90.30 

MW2P12-T 12  176.10 

MW4 Series for 4 sq.mm. wire

Cat. No. Without Wire Protector No. of Poles Price / Piece Rs.

MW4NP02-T 2  31.60 

MW4NP03-T 3  37.30 

MW4NP04-T 4  48.50 

MW4NP06-T 6  72.20 

MW4NP12-T 12  142.30 

Cat. No. With Wire Protector No. of Poles Price / Piece Rs.

MW4P02-T 2  40.60 

MW4P03-T 3  50.80 

MW4P04-T 4  65.50 

MW4P06-T 6  99.30 

MW4P12-T 12  196.50 

MW6 Series for 6 sq.mm. wire

Cat. No. Without Wire Protector No. of Poles Price / Piece Rs.

MW6NP02-T 2  37.30 

MW6NP03-T 3  52.00 

MW6NP04-T 4  68.90 

MW6NP06-T 6  102.70 

MW6NP12-T 12  204.30 

MW6P02-T 2  58.70 

MW6P03-T 3  72.20 

MW6P04-T 4  89.10 

MW6P06-T 6  134.30 

MW6P12-T 12  279.90 
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MW16 Series for 16 sq.mm. wire

Cat. No. Without Wire Protector No. of Poles Price / Piece Rs.

MW16NP02-T 2  63.20 

MW16NP03-T 3  93.70 

MW16NP04-T 4  126.40 

MW16NP06-T 6  186.30 

MW16NP12-T 12  372.50 

Cat. No. With Wire Protector No. of Poles Price / Piece Rs.

MW16P02-T 2  84.60 

MW16P03-T 3  126.40 

MW16P04-T 4  164.90 

MW16P06-T 6  248.30 

MW16P12-T 12  494.40 
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CPS CHAIN - N TYPE (Both Side Open)

1 CPS015.06 R.18/28/38  1,544.70  

2 CPS015.10 R.18/28/38  1,906.30  

3 CPS015.15 R.18/28/38  2,199.50  Attached Side Band

4 CPS015.20 R.18/28/38  2,532.50  Inner Height-10

5 CPS020.15 R.28/38/48  2,175.30  

6 CPS020.20 R.28/38/48  2,504.90  

7 CPS020.30 R.28/38/48  2,601.90  Hinged Open - Down

8 CPS020.40 R.28/38/48  2,805.90  Inner Height-14.5

9 CPS030.15 R.38/48/75/100  2,261.30  

10 CPS030.25 R.38/48/75/100  2,601.90  

11 CPS030.35 R.38/48/75/100  2,737.60  Hinged Open - Up

12 CPS030.50 R.38/48/75/100  2,941.50  Inner Height-19

13 CPS033.27 R.35/45/75/100/120  2,668.10  

14 CPS033.37 R.35/45/75/100/120  2,941.50  

15 CPS033.47 R.35/45/75/100/120  3,079.30  Hinged Open - UP

16 CPS033.67 R.35/45/75/100/120  4,142.10  Inner Height-23

17 CPS033.77 R.35/45/75/100/120  4,589.80  

Sr. No. Cat. No. Bending Radius (R) Price / Mtr. Rs.   Description 

SHIFT CHAIN - N TYPE (Both Side Open)

Sr. No. Cat. No. Bending Radius (R) Price / Mtr. Rs.   Description 

1 ST044N.035 R50/70/90/120/150  3,328.70  

2 ST044N.050 R50/70/90/120/150  3,534.30  

3 ST044N.055 R50/70/90/120/150  3,476.20  

4 ST044N.075 R50/70/90/120/150  3,900.40  Open Type

5 ST044N.100 R50/70/90/120/150  4,293.10  Separated Side Band

6 ST044N.125 R50/70/90/120/150  4,652.30  Inner Height - 26 mm

7 ST044N.150 R50/70/90/120/150  5,116.70  Hinged Hook

8 ST044N.175 R50/70/90/120/150  5,815.40  

9 ST044N.200 R50/70/90/120/150  6,352.50  

10 ST055N.035 R65/75/100/125/150/200  5,765.80  

11 ST055N.050 R65/75/100/125/150/200  5,925.20  

12 ST055N.055 R65/75/100/125/150/200  6,009.50  

13 ST055N.075 R65/75/100/125/150/200  6,211.60  Open Type

14 ST055N.100 R65/75/100/125/150/200  6,520.00  Separated Side Band

15 ST055N.125 R65/75/100/125/150/200  6,798.30  Inner Height - 40 mm

16 ST055N.150 R65/75/100/125/150/200  7,164.50  Hinged Hook

17 ST055N.175 R65/75/100/125/150/200  7,359.20  

18 ST055N.200 R65/75/100/125/150/200  7,759.50  
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SHIFT CHAIN - N TYPE (Both Side Open)

Sr. No. Cat. No. Bending Radius (R) Price / Mtr. Rs.   Description 

19 ST072N.050 R72/100/120/145/200/250/300  6,367.50  

20 ST072N.075 R72/100/120/145/200/250/300  6,413.30  

21 ST072N.100 R72/100/120/145/200/250/300  6,726.40  

22 ST072N.125 R72/100/120/145/200/250/300  7,118.90  Open Type

23 ST072N.150 R72/100/120/145/200/250/300  7,924.40  Separated Side Band

24 ST072N.175 R72/100/120/145/200/250/300  8,895.00  Inner Height - 45 mm

25 ST072N.200 R72/100/120/145/200/250/300  9,790.90  Hinged Pin

26 ST072N.250 R72/100/120/145/200/250/300  11,739.40  

27 ST072N.300 R72/100/120/145/200/250/300  13,124.30  

28 ST095N.075 R135/150/200/230/280/400  8,819.60  

29 ST095N.100 R135/150/200/230/280/400  8,640.30  

30 ST095N.125 R135/150/200/230/280/400  9,233.50  Open Type

31 ST095N.150 R135/150/200/230/280/400  10,828.10  Separated Side Band

32 ST095N.175 R135/150/200/230/280/400  11,446.10  Inner Height - 56 mm

33 ST095N.200 R135/150/200/230/280/400  11,599.50  Hinged Pin

34 ST095N.250 R135/150/200/230/280/400  13,440.60  

35 ST095N.300 R135/150/200/230/280/400  15,632.90  

36 ST095N.350 R135/150/200/230/280/400  18,305.60  

37 ST120N.075 R180/200/250/300/350/400/500  12,228.00  

38 ST120N.100 R180/200/250/300/350/400/500  12,720.00  

39 ST120N.125 R180/200/250/300/350/400/500  12,690.90  Open Type

40 ST120N.150 R180/200/250/300/350/400/500  13,641.70  Separated Side Band

41 ST120N.175 R180/200/250/300/350/400/500  13,423.00  Inner Height - 78 mm

42 ST120N.200 R180/200/250/300/350/400/500  13,964.30  Hinged Pin

43 ST120N.250 R180/200/250/300/350/400/500  15,318.10  

44 ST120N.300 R180/200/250/300/350/400/500  16,355.60  

45 ST120N.350 R180/200/250/300/350/400/500  19,140.70  

46 ST120N.400 R180/200/250/300/350/400/500  19,347.80  

47 ST120N.450 R180/200/250/300/350/400/500  25,987.50  

48 ST120N.500 R180/200/250/300/350/400/500  28,843.80  

49 ST120N.550 R180/200/250/300/350/400/500  30,018.50  

50 ST120N.600 R180/200/250/300/350/400/500  31,715.10  

51 ST150N.075 R205/305/405/505/605  22,636.80  

52 ST150N.100 R205/305/405/505/605  22,983.30  

53 ST150N.125 R205/305/405/505/605  23,391.10  

54 ST150N.150 R205/305/405/505/605  24,040.20  

55 ST150N.175 R205/305/405/505/605  24,550.70  

56 ST150N.200 R205/305/405/505/605  24,863.70  

57 ST150N.250 R205/305/405/505/605  26,289.00  Open Type

58 ST150N.300 R205/305/405/505/605  27,238.40  Separated Side Band

59 ST150N.350 R205/305/405/505/605  28,996.30  Inner Height - 110 mm

60 ST150N.400 R205/305/405/505/605  29,983.80  

61 ST150N.450 R205/305/405/505/605  33,395.90  

62 ST150N.500 R205/305/405/505/605  35,779.50  

63 ST150N.550 R205/305/405/505/605  38,512.30  

64 ST150N.600 R205/305/405/505/605  39,995.30  
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Sabin Chain - N Type (Both Side Open)

Sr. No. Cat. No. Bending Radius (R) Price / Mtr. Rs.   Description 

1 NSB028N.035 R46/66/86/116/146  3,023.80  

2 NSB028N.050 R46/66/86/116/146  3,184.30  

3 NSB028N.055 R46/66/86/116/146  3,267.50  Both Side Open Type

4 NSB028N.075 R46/66/86/116/146  3,474.20  Snap Open - Both Side

5 NSB028N.100 R46/66/86/116/146  3,779.20  Divider and Separator

6 NSB028N.125 R46/66/86/116/146  4,057.50  Inner Height - 26 mm

7 NSB028N.150 R46/66/86/116/146  4,423.70  

8 NSB028N.175 R46/66/86/116/146  4,968.80  

9 NSB028N.200 R46/66/86/116/146  5,388.10  

10 NSB035N.035 R55/65/90/115/140/190  3,645.20  

11 NSB035N.050 R55/65/90/115/140/190  3,771.10  

12 NSB035N.055 R55/65/90/115/140/190  3,835.80  Both Side Open Type

13 NSB035N.075 R55/65/90/115/140/190  3,996.30  Snap Open - Both Side

14 NSB035N.100 R55/65/90/115/140/190  4,231.90  Divider and Separator

15 NSB035N.125 R55/65/90/115/140/190  4,450.20  Inner Height - 40 mm

16 NSB035N.150 R55/65/90/115/140/190  4,735.50  

17 NSB035N.175 R55/65/90/115/140/190  5,159.40  

18 NSB035N.200 R55/65/90/115/140/190  5,487.40  

19 NSB045N.050 R90/110/135/165/185/235/285  7,804.30  

20 NSB045N.075 R90/110/135/165/185/235/285  8,075.80  

21 NSB045N.100 R90/110/135/165/185/235/285  8,335.60  Both Side Open Type

22 NSB045N.125 R90/110/135/165/185/235/285  8,659.00  Snap Open - Both Side

23 NSB045N.150 R90/110/135/165/185/235/285  9,318.50  Divider and Separator

24 NSB045N.175 R90/110/135/165/185/235/285  10,123.60  Inner Height - 45 mm

25 NSB045N.200 R90/110/135/165/185/235/285  10,493.20  

26 NSB045N.250 R90/110/135/165/185/235/285  12,025.90  

27 NSB045N.300 R90/110/135/165/185/235/285  13,108.10  

28 NSB060N.075 R125/135/150/180/230/270/340  11,278.60  Both Side Open Type

29 NSB060N.100 R125/135/150/180/230/270/340  11,465.70  Snap Open - Both Side

30 NSB060N.125 R125/135/150/180/230/270/340  11,961.20  Divider and Separator

31 NSB060N.150 R125/135/150/180/230/270/340  12,887.50  Inner Height - 56 mm

32 NSB060N.175 R125/135/150/180/230/270/340  13,379.50  

33 NSB060N.200 R125/135/150/180/230/270/340  13,943.20  

34 NSB060N.250 R125/135/150/180/230/270/340  15,487.40  

35 NSB060N.300 R125/135/150/180/230/270/340  16,730.20  

36 NSB060N.350 R125/135/150/180/230/270/340  18,865.80  

37 NSB060N.400 R125/135/150/180/230/270/340  20,082.00  



66 Controlwell Price List 2025

Sabin Chain - N Type (Both Side Open)

Sr. No. Cat. No. Bending Radius (R) Price / Mtr. Rs.   Description 

38 NSB075N.075 R160/180/230/280/330/380/480  14,413.20  

39 NSB075N.100 R160/180/230/280/330/380/480  14,842.90  

40 NSB075N.125 R160/180/230/280/330/380/480  15,346.50  Both Side Open Type

41 NSB075N.150 R160/180/230/280/330/380/480  15,647.90  Snap Open - Both Side

42 NSB075N.175 R160/180/230/280/330/380/480  16,017.50  Divider and Separator

43 NSB075N.200 R160/180/230/280/330/380/480  16,513.00  Inner Height - 78 mm

44 NSB075N.250 R160/180/230/280/330/380/480  17,755.80  

45 NSB075N.300 R160/180/230/280/330/380/480  18,705.20  

46 NSB075N.350 R160/180/230/280/330/380/480  20,463.10  Both Side Open Type

47 NSB075N.400 R160/180/230/280/330/380/480  21,447.20  Snap Open - Both Side

48 NSB075N.450 R160/180/230/280/330/380/480  26,453.00  Divider and Separator

49 NSB075N.500 R160/180/230/280/330/380/480  28,950.10  Inner Height - 78 mm

50 NSB075N.550 R160/180/230/280/330/380/480  29,980.30  

51 NSB075N.600 R160/180/230/280/330/380/480  31,463.40  

End Brackets for CPS Cable Drag Chains

Sr. Cat. No. Description   Price / Set 
     Rs.

1 S-TEB015.06 Tie Wrap End Bracket in Polyamide x 2 Pcs  403.50 

2 S-TEB015.10 Tie Wrap End Bracket in Polyamide x 2 Pcs  519.30 

3 S-TEB015.15 Tie Wrap End Bracket in Polyamide x 2 Pcs  634.00 

4 S-TEB015.20 Tie Wrap End Bracket in Polyamide x 2 Pcs  748.70 

5 S-TEB020.15 Tie Wrap End Bracket in Polyamide x 2 Pcs  499.50 

6 S-TEB020.20 Tie Wrap End Bracket in Polyamide x 2 Pcs  634.00 

7 S-TEB020.30 Tie Wrap End Bracket in Polyamide x 2 Pcs  768.50 

8 S-TEB020.40 Tie Wrap End Bracket in Polyamide x 2 Pcs  864.40 

9 S-TEB030.15 Tie Wrap End Bracket in Polyamide x 2 Pcs  576.70 

10 S-TEB030.25 Tie Wrap End Bracket in Polyamide x 2 Pcs  691.30 

11 S-TEB030.35 Tie Wrap End Bracket in Polyamide x 2 Pcs  830.20 

12 S-TEB030.50 Tie Wrap End Bracket in Polyamide x 2 Pcs  991.20 

13 S-EEB033.27 Easy End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  684.70 

14 S-EEB033.37 Easy End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  684.70 

15 S-EEB033.47 Easy End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  684.70 

16 S-EEB033.67 Easy End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  696.80 

17 S-EEB033.77 Easy End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  704.60 
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 End Brackets for Sabin Cable Drag Chains

Sr. Cat. No. Description   Price / Set 
     Rs.

1 NSB-FEB028N.35 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  603.10 

 NSB-FEB028N.50 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  618.60 

 NSB-FEB028N.55 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  625.20 

 NSB-FEB028N.75 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  643.90 

 NSB-FEB028N.100 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  672.50 

 NSB-FEB028N.125 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  696.80 

 NSB-FEB028N.150 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  732.90 

 NSB-FEB028N.175 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  783.30 

 NSB-FEB028N.200 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  821.10 

2 NSB-FEB035N.35 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  1,053.40 

 NSB-FEB035N.50 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  1,053.40 

 NSB-FEB035N.55 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  1,053.40 

 NSB-FEB035N.75 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  1,005.50 

 NSB-FEB035N.100 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  1,024.30 

 NSB-FEB035N.125 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  1,048.50 

 NSB-FEB035N.150 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  1,082.70 

 NSB-FEB035N.175 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  1,134.50 

 NSB-FEB035N.200 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  1,172.00 

3 NSB-FEB045N.50 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  3,459.20 

 NSB-FEB045N.75 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  3,459.20 

 NSB-FEB045N.100 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  3,459.20 

 NSB-FEB045N.125 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  3,459.20 

 NSB-FEB045N.150 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  3,320.70 

 NSB-FEB045N.175 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  3,443.00 

 NSB-FEB045N.200 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  3,497.10 

 NSB-FEB045N.250 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  3,728.70 

 NSB-FEB045N.300 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  3,893.00 

4 NSB-FEB060N.75 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  7,783.50 

 NSB-FEB060N.100 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  5,619.60 

 NSB-FEB060N.125 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  5,724.60 

 NSB-FEB060N.150 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  7,429.80 

 NSB-FEB060N.175 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  6,018.60 

 NSB-FEB060N.200 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  7,429.80 

 NSB-FEB060N.250 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  6,455.40 

 NSB-FEB060N.300 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  6,713.70 

 NSB-FEB060N.350 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  7,156.80 

 NSB-FEB060N.400 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  7,410.90 
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 End Brackets for Sabin Cable Drag Chains

Sr. Cat. No. Description   Price / Set 
     Rs.

5 NSB-FEB075N.75 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  8,551.20 

 NSB-FEB075N.100 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  8,653.10 

 NSB-FEB075N.125 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  8,772.80 

 NSB-FEB075N.150 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  8,844.20 

 NSB-FEB075N.175 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  8,932.40 

 NSB-FEB075N.200 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  9,048.90 

 NSB-FEB075N.250 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  11,036.00 

 NSB-FEB075N.300 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  9,569.70 

 NSB-FEB075N.350 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  9,985.50 

 NSB-FEB075N.400 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  10,219.70 

 NSB-FEB075N.450 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  11,407.20 

 NSB-FEB075N.500 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  11,999.40 

 NSB-FEB075N.550 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  12,243.00 

 NSB-FEB075N.600 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  12,594.80 
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End Brackets for Shift Cable Drag Chains

Sr. Cat. No. Description   Price / Set 
     Rs.

1 ST-FEB044N/S.35 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  1,058.00 

 ST-FEB044N/S.50 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  1,058.00 

 ST-FEB044N/S.55 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  1,064.90 

 ST-FEB044N/S.75 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  1,037.50 

 ST-FEB044N/S.100 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  1,064.00 

 ST-FEB044N/S.125 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  1,089.30 

 ST-FEB044N/S.150 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  1,123.50 

 ST-FEB044N/S.175 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  1,174.20 

 ST-FEB044N/S.200 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  1,211.70 

2 ST-FEB055N.35 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  1,434.50 

 ST-FEB055N.50 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  1,434.50 

 ST-FEB055N.55 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  1,434.50 

 ST-FEB055N.75 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  1,438.00 

 ST-FEB055N.100 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  1,466.90 

 ST-FEB055N.125 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  1,425.60 

 ST-FEB055N.150 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  1,529.20 

 ST-FEB055N.175 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  1,510.40 

 ST-FEB055N.200 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  1,547.90 

 ST-FEB072N/S.50 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  2,040.90 

 ST-FEB072N/S.75 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  1,991.10 

 ST-FEB072N/S.100 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  2,027.60 

 ST-FEB072N/S.125 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  2,077.10 

 ST-FEB072N/S.150 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  2,177.50 

 ST-FEB072N/S.175 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  2,408.20 

 ST-FEB072N/S.200 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  2,353.90 

4 ST-FEB095N/S.75 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  3,557.40 

 ST-FEB095N/S.100 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  3,434.30 

 ST-FEB095N/S.125 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  3,538.00 

 ST-FEB095N/S.150 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  3,728.70 

 ST-FEB095N/S.175 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  3,832.30 

 ST-FEB095N/S.200 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  3,949.20 

 ST-FEB095N/S.250 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  4,268.90 

 ST-FEB095N/S.300 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  4,742.40 

 ST-FEB095N/S.350 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  4,971.80 

 ST-FEB095N/S.400 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  5,222.70 
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End Brackets for Shift Cable Drag Chains

Sr. Cat. No. Description   Price / Set 
     Rs.

5 ST-FEB120N/S.75 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  5,348.70 

 ST-FEB120N/S.100 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  5,451.60 

 ST-FEB120N/S.125 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  5,836.20 

 ST-FEB120N/S.150 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  5,910.10 

 ST-FEB120N/S.175 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  6,001.40 

 ST-FEB120N/S.200 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  6,123.80 

 ST-FEB120N/S.250 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  6,433.40 

 ST-FEB120N/S.300 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  6,669.00 

 ST-FEB120N/S.350 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  6,784.10 

 ST-FEB120N/S.400 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  7,351.60 

 ST-FEB120N/S.450 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  8,202.60 

 ST-FEB120N/S.500 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  8,795.90 

 ST-FEB120N/S.550 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  9,039.50 

 ST-FEB120N/S.600 Free End Bracket in Polyamide x 4 Pcs  9,392.30 

6 ST-SEB150N.75 Free End Bracket in Stainless Steel x 4 pcs 24,716.00 

 ST-SEB150N.100 Free End Bracket in Stainless Steel x 4 pcs  24,798.90 

 ST-SEB150N.125 Free End Bracket in Stainless Steel x 4 pcs  24,897.60 

 ST-SEB150N.150 Free End Bracket in Stainless Steel x 4 pcs  25,050.90 

 ST-SEB150N.175 Free End Bracket in Stainless Steel x 4 pcs  25,171.70 

 ST-SEB150N.200 Free End Bracket in Stainless Steel x 4 pcs  25,245.20 

 ST-SEB150N.250 Free End Bracket in Stainless Steel x 4 pcs  25,584.30 

 ST-SEB150N.300 Free End Bracket in Stainless Steel x 4 pcs  27,402.40 

 ST-SEB150N.350 Free End Bracket in Stainless Steel x 4 pcs  26,225.90 

 ST-SEB150N.400 Free End Bracket in Stainless Steel x 4 pcs  26,459.00 

 ST-SEB150N.450 Free End Bracket in Stainless Steel x 4 pcs  27,645.50 

 ST-SEB150N.500 Free End Bracket in Stainless Steel x 4 pcs  28,238.40 

 ST-SEB150N.550 Free End Bracket in Stainless Steel x 4 pcs  28,482.30 

 ST-SEB150N.600 Free End Bracket in Stainless Steel x 4 pcs  28,834.10 
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Nylon Vertical Dividers for CPS, Sabin & Shift Chains

1 S-DV030 Divider for 30 Series CPS Cable Drag Chains  10.50 

2 S-DV033 Divider for 33 Series CPS Cable Drag Chains  12.20 

3 SB-DV028/044M Divider for Sabin 028 & Shift 044 Series Chains  12.20 

4 SB-DV035/055M Divider for Sabin 035 & Shift 055 Series Chains  17.60 

5 SB-DV045/072M Divider for Sabin 045 & Shift 072 Series Chains  108.00 

6 SB-DV060/095M Divider for Sabin 060 & Shift 095 Series Chains  151.10 

7 SB-DV075/120M Divider for Sabin 075 & Shift 120 Series Chains  178.50 

8 SB-DV100/M Divider for Shift 150 Series Chains  446.60 

Sr. Cat. No. Description   Price / Piece 
     Rs.

Nylon Tie Wrap for CPS, Sabin & Shift Chains

Sr. Cat. No. Description   Price / Piece Rs.

1 S-TW033.27 Tie Wrap Holder for CPS 33 Series Cable Drag Chains 52.90 

2 S-TW033.37 Tie Wrap Holder for CPS 33 Series Cable Drag Chains  72.80 

3 S-TW033.47 Tie Wrap Holder for CPS 33 Series Cable Drag Chains  80.50 

4 S-TW033.67 Tie Wrap Holder for CPS 33 Series Cable Drag Chains  138.90 

5 S-TW033.77 Tie Wrap Holder for CPS 33 Series Cable Drag Chains  157.50 

6 S-TW028/044.35 Tie Wrap Holder for NSB 028 & ST 044 Series Cable Drag Chains  60.90 

7 S-TW028/044.55 Tie Wrap Holder for NSB 028 & ST 044 Series Cable Drag Chains  85.10 

8 S-TW028/044.75 Tie Wrap Holder for NSB 028 & ST 044 Series Cable Drag Chains  126.00 

9 S-TW028/044.100 Tie Wrap Holder for NSB 028 & ST 044 Series Cable Drag Chains  175.40 

10 S-TW028/044.125 Tie Wrap Holder for NSB 028 & ST 044 Series Cable Drag Chains  222.60 

11 S-TW035/055.50 Tie Wrap Holder for NSB 035 & ST 055 Series Cable Drag Chains  90.30 

12 S-TW035/055.75 Tie Wrap Holder for NSB 035 & ST 055 Series Cable Drag Chains  180.60 

13 S-TW035/055.100 Tie Wrap Holder for NSB 035 & ST 055 Series Cable Drag Chains  258.30 

14 S-TW035/055.125 Tie Wrap Holder for NSB 035 & ST 055 Series Cable Drag Chains  347.60 

15 S-TW035/055.150 Tie Wrap Holder for NSB 035 & ST 055 Series Cable Drag Chains  436.60 

16 S-TW035/055.175 Tie Wrap Holder for NSB 035 & ST 055 Series Cable Drag Chains  540.80 

17 S-TW035/055.200 Tie Wrap Holder for NSB 035 & ST 055 Series Cable Drag Chains  615.30 

18 S-TW50 Tie Wrap Holder for ST 72, 95, 120 & 150 Series Cable Drag Chains  289.80 

19 S-TW75 Tie Wrap Holder for ST 72, 95, 120 & 150 Series Cable Drag Chains  361.20 

20 S-TW100 Tie Wrap Holder for ST 72, 95, 120 & 150 Series Cable Drag Chains  432.60 

21 S-TW125 Tie Wrap Holder for ST 72, 95, 120 & 150 Series Cable Drag Chains  504.00 

22 S-TW150 Tie Wrap Holder for ST 72, 95, 120 & 150 Series Cable Drag Chains  577.50 

Nylon Horizontal Separators for Sabin & Shift Chains

1 S-SP/M.35 Separator for NSB 028,035 & ST 044,055 Series Cable Drag Chain 8.80 

2 S-SP/M.50 Separator for NSB 028,035 & ST 044,055 Series Cable Drag Chain  13.20 

3 S-SP/M.75 Separator for NSB 028,035 & ST 044,055 Series Cable Drag Chain  18.50 

4 S-SP/M.100 Separator for NSB 028,035 & ST 044,055 Series Cable Drag Chain  22.10 

5 S-SP/M.125 Separator for NSB 028,035 & ST 044,055 Series Cable Drag Chain  26.50 

6 S-SP/M.150 Separator for NSB 028,035 & ST 044,055 Series Cable Drag Chain  30.90 

7 S-SP/M.175 Separator for NSB 028,035 & ST 044,055 Series Cable Drag Chain  36.40 

8 S-SP/M.200 Separator for NSB 028,035 & ST 044,055 Series Cable Drag Chain  41.00 

9 SB-SP/400.300 Separator for NSB 045,060,075 & ST 072,095,120 Series  347.30 

10 SB-SP/400.400 Separator for NSB 045,060,075 & ST 072,095,120 Series  274.60 

11 SB-SP/600.600 Separator for ST 150 Series  340.20

Sr. Cat. No. Description   Price / Piece Rs.



72

MKT/8.2/02

Price Ex Works Dombivli, excluding freight, taxes etc.

Packing & Forwarding Charges To be borne by the customer 

GST Extra as applicable at the time of despatch

Freight Charges To be borne by the customer

Shortage / Loss in Transit Shortage, damage or loss in transit, if any, should be intimated to us within

 24 hours of the time of receipt of consignment. Necessary certificate from the

 transporter/railways should be forwarded to us to take up the matter with the

 insurance authorities.

Place of Jurisdiction Mumbai, India

Note  This price list supersedes all our earlier price lists and is

 subject to revision without prior intimation.

Terms & Condition:
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